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भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2025-26) 

School of Electrical and Computer Sciences 

   (Discipline: Computer Science and Engineering) 

Selected (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1.  2025114114873 GANJI SPANDANA IIT B.Tech 

2.  2025114818176 SATYAKI SAHA 826 

3.  2025114519028 POLURI SAVITHRI HIMAJA 800 

4.  2025114710901 ATREYEE BANDYOPADHYAY 797 

5.  2025114511229 SHUVRANSHU HALDER 784 

6.  2025114110946 MANOJ KUMAR MALI 780 

7.  2025114910737 KUNDAN KUMAR JHA 777 

8.  2025114815332 SAYAN KHAN 767 

9.  2025114515232 AROBH KUMAR 767 

 
Selected (General)-PD 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

    

 
Selected (EWS)  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1.  
2025114214957 PRASANN ARORA 727 

2.  2025114117883 BATTULA CHETAN REDDY 724 

 

Selected (EWS)-PD 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 
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Selected (OBC) 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1.  
2025114914568 NITESH PATIDAR 764 

2.  2025114610581 KAGANA KARTHIKEYA 739 

3.  2025114514157 SUKKALA JAYANTH 734 

4.  2025114513341 SHRUTI YADAV 734 

5.  2025114413268 MADHAV RAJ VERMA 722 

6.  2025114117030 HALEEL SADA N P 720 

 

Selected (OBC)-PD 
  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

    

 

Selected (SC) 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1. 2025114916238 SHUBHADEEP MONDAL 628 

2. 2025114415588 ANUSHREE SAHA 615 

 

 
Selected (SC)-PD 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

    

 

Selected (ST) 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1. 2025114110344 NUNAVATH SAIDULU 529 

2 2025114310757 PRIYANK ALAM 486 

 
Selected (ST)-PD 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 
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Waiting List 
 
The wait-listed candidates listed below will be issued offer letters if seats remain vacant 
after the current round of selection through COAP.  
 
The Waiting list has been revised based on the tie-breaking rules. In case of duplicate 
entries the latest application (based on M.Tech Application no) has been considered and all 
such entries are marked in RED with remarks in the COAP excel file. 
 
 
 

 

Category: General/Unreserved 
 

Sl. No. Application No. Name GATE Score 

1 2025114217051 ROHON ALAM 756 

2 2025114216680 SWARNABHA ROYCHOWDHURY 752 

3 2025114716334 THOTAPALLI SHRAVYA 747 

4 2025114210480 KRATIKA MAHESHWARI 747 

5 2025114314014 TAUSEEF RAZA 747 

6 2025114916250 URVASHI BANSAL 747 

7 2025114017000 
PADHY BARSHARANI GOPINATH 

MAMATAKUMARI 747 

8 2025114514145 SHRUSTI VIPULBHAI JAIN 747 

9 2025114514595 SHAH SHUBH RAJIV ARATI 747 

10 2025114115787 VEDANT TAWRI 745 

11 2025114217891 KARTIKEY SUBRAMANIUM 744 

12 2025114311781 MOUPRIYA SAMANTA 744 

13 2025114610322 KHEM SINGH 744 

14 2025114414869 MILIN AJAY MARATHE 743 

15 2025114814717 NAVANEETH K 741 

16 2025114417906 SMIT PATEL 741 

17 2025114310556 RAJESHWAR SINGH 741 

18 2025114610581 KAGANA KARTHIKEYA 739 

19 2025114612200 SANKHADEEP HAZRA 736 

20 2025114910316 UJJWAL SAGAR 735 

21 2025114017865 SOUMAVA DAS 734 

22 2025114514157 SUKKALA JAYANTH 734 

23 2025114513341 SHRUTI YADAV 734 

24 2025114416721 PRIYALI PANDEY 734 

25 2025114118688 ADITYA KUMAR JHA 734 

26 2025114716399 MEHULI CHATTERJEE 731 

27 2025114819150 KOTHA CHAKRADHAR 731 

28 2025114815151 KARTIKEY DUBEY 731 

29 2025114910207 HARSHVARDHAN 727 

30 2025114514133 KRRISH 727 

31 2025114916919 SUBHAG SHARMA 727 

32 2025114010553 ASTITVA SHRESTHA 727 

33 2025114214957 PRASANN ARORA 727 

34 2025114117883 BATTULA CHETAN REDDY 724 

35 2025114916205 ANSHUL 724 

36 2025114511440 ABHISHEK SHARMA 724 
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37 2025114317405 JEWEL JOSEPH 722 

38 2025114413268 MADHAV RAJ VERMA 722 

39 2025114618052 KUSHAL MUKHERJEE 722 

40 2025114117030 HALEEL SADA N P 720 

41 2025114611277 AMISHA SADHUKHAN 718 

42 2025114910530 BISWARAJ BHATTACHARYYA 718 

43 2025114918334 SONI DANU 718 

44 2025114614090 NITIN MISHRA 718 

45 2025114615924 PULKIT GOYAL 718 

46 2025114811240 HARSH KUMAR SAXENA 718 

47 2025114816053 DEEPANSHU SHARMA 718 

48 2025114611305 AYANTIKA DATTA 718 

49 2025114717699 DUBEY ANKIT ANIL 718 

50 2025114311535 AVNEEL SINGH 714 

51 2025114916668 DESIGAN PRASANNA KRISHNAN 714 

52 2025114218818 SAIM TANWEER 714 

53 2025114812757 RISHITA DUTTA 714 

54 2025114714432 MOUSUMI DAS 714 

55 2025114311767 ASHISH BALASAHEB AVHAD 714 

56 2025114310337 DEEPTA KIRAN DAS 714 

57 2025114210026 ANKIT KUMAR MOHAPATRA 711 

58 2025114019329 ADARSH RAJ 711 

59 2025114810869 SAMRAT GHOSH 711 

60 2025114816266 KOTHARI HARDIK ASHOKBHAI 710 

61 2025114215012 PYATA CHARAN 710 

62 2025114912261 SAPTARSHI SAMANTA 710 

63 2025114110405 SARBASISH CHOWDHURY 708 

64 2025114710481 MANGESH POOJAN 708 

65 2025114316964 SOURADEEP DAS 706 

66 2025114710786 SHREYA SHUKLA 706 

67 2025114317312 TARUN RAJ 706 

68 2025114211596 RISHI SINGH 706 

69 2025114917994 SUMIT SASMAL 706 

70 2025114014932 SURUCHI 706 

71 2025114412824 NISHANT CHOURASIA 706 

72 2025114112015 SOMESH PADIYAR 706 

73 2025114616387 LINGAM LOKESH 704 

74 2025114817463 PANKAJ DEOOPA 704 

75 2025114317537 MUKESH KUMAR MOHARANA 704 

76 2025114015370 KOLHE DIVESH KAILAS GAURI 704 

77 2025114214645 HIMANSHU BABAN KALE 702 

78 2025114410434 
ATHIRA LONAPPAN 

KALLUKARAN 702 

79 2025114612574 USHNEESH CHATTOPADHYAY 702 

80 2025114815523 RAHUL DEWANGAN 702 

81 2025114512378 KARAN JOSHI 702 

82 2025114517149 SANJEEV REDDY B 702 

83 2025114816343 UTKARSH MISHRA 702 

84 2025114010047 HARSHIT 702 

85 2025114516817 KISLAYA SHRESTHA 701 

86 2025114816060 PRICE KUMAR 701 



5 

 

87 2025114516784 PANDE SUYASH NITINKUMAR 698 

88 2025114017117 SATYARTH SINGH 698 

89 2025114217256 ANJALI MAKKENA 698 

90 2025114910234 PARAG KATOCH 698 

91 2025114918993 HRIDDHIT DATTA 698 

92 2025114612835 MD MAROOF HASAN KHAN 697 

93 2025114210801 PRAKHAR SAHU 697 

94 2025114410270 DEBARGHA MUKHERJEE 697 

95 2025114310406 ABHAY SINGH RANA 694 

96 2025114112115 PRATEEK KUMAR YADAV 694 

97 2025114015647 MUFADDAL HAKIM 694 

98 2025114010110 PRATHAMESH DESHPANDE 694 

99 2025114712558 CHAITANYA PUTCHA 693 

100 2025114611727 SUDEEP JAIN 693 

101 2025114210930 ARINDAM DAS 693 

102 2025114110217 DAVE ISHA SNEHALBHAI 693 

103 2025114811172 AAKASH BHARDWAJ 693 

104 2025114617647 RAJPUROHIT GAURAV 693 

105 2025114618410 MOHIT TOMAR 693 

106 2025114116454 AVIRUP CHAKRABORTY 691 

107 2025114418340 RISHABH YADAV 691 

108 2025114016468 VIVEK JOSHI 691 

109 2025114516256 KOLLU JAGADISH 689 

110 2025114310386 RAJAT PUROHIT 689 

111 2025114817162 RONAK AASLIYA 689 

112 2025114819050 GARV BANSAL 689 

113 2025114316710 HARSH SAINI 689 

114 2025114518581 RAHUL MAZUMDER 689 

115 2025114717736 BORSE ABHISHEK JITENDRA 689 

116 2025114410887 PRABHAT RANJAN 689 

117 2025114211621 ZAED RIZWAN 688 

118 2025114112203 MAYURESH KUMAR 688 

119 2025114911058 VRISHIN GATTU 688 

120 2025114918082 SUCHIR OKRAM 688 

121 2025114618462 NAZEER AHMAD SIDDIQUE 688 

122 2025114716893 VORA VISHW VISHAL 688 

123 2025114411367 LABHANS PATEL 688 

124 2025114412782 CHAITANYA PRALHAD NEMADE 685 

125 2025114317102 VIGNESH S 685 

126 2025114614433 MD SAIF ALI 685 

127 2025114114439 SOUMOJIT BAIDYA 685 

128 2025114111405 VIBHUTI JAIN 684 

129 2025114812222 BHAVY GUPTA 684 

130 2025114318107 VED PARKASH 684 

131 2025114314377 
PRAJAPATI PRIT 
JITENDRAKUMAR 683 

132 2025114211269 NIKITA 681 

133 2025114910609 SHASHI SUMAN 681 

134 2025114211049 
AFFAN NOOR MOHAMMED 

SAYED 681 

135 2025114715247 SOURASHIS SARKAR 681 
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136 2025114312576 HEMANT KUMAR 681 

137 2025114311723 MD WASIM ANSARI 681 

138 2025114817902 VIKAS DUSAD 681 

139 2025114216441 REEMA GUPTA 681 

140 2025114719011 AAYANK SINGHAI 678 

141 2025114710723 ANUSHKA SAXENA 678 

142 2025114316940 RIYA AGARWAL 678 

143 2025114018865 DIVYAM PITHAWA 678 

144 2025114713476 
BAMMIDI SAI CHANDRA 

SEKHAR 677 

145 2025114810238 SAYAN DEY 677 

146 2025114211159 OMKAR AJIT KADAM 677 

147 2025114516312 AKASH KUMAR 677 

148 2025114710698 SWARNENDU SEKHAR DAS 677 

149 2025114710300 ADI NATH BHAWANI 675 

150 2025114613783 ROHIT SHANKAR SINHA 675 

151 2025114116925 
AMIN HARSH JAGDISH 

SANGEETA 675 

152 2025114011382 
SURYAWANSHI SHRADHA 

SANJAYKANT 675 

153 2025114110651 DOLLY CHAUHAN 675 

154 2025114014197 VISHWAS JEETENDRA SINGH 675 

155 2025114610673 M NAVEEN REDDY 672 

156 2025114315416 NUPUR MISHRA 672 

157 2025114317043 VINI SINGH RAJPUT 672 

158 2025114515559 CHINTHALA LAKSHMAN 672 

159 2025114511419 TANUSH SHARMA 672 

160 2025114111675 RAHUL BISHNOI 672 

161 2025114717609 PRAYAS CHAUDHARY 672 

162 2025114019513 AYUSH KUMAR 672 

163 2025114612251 ANMOL AGRAWAL 672 

164 2025114518733 SURBHI JHA D 672 

165 2025114211610 OM DNYANESHWAR JAGTAP 671 

166 2025114216993 DEBRUP NANDY 671 

167 2025114317503 ADITHYA UDAYAN 671 

168 2025114817742 GHUGE SHREYASH DINKAR 671 

169 2025114810429 RAVI RAJ 671 

170 2025114611410 DEVDEEP SARKAR 668 

171 2025114114827 PARTH SACHIN KINKAR 668 

172 2025114214875 HUSSAIN AHMAD 668 

173 2025114912424 DULARI BHUSHAN GAJJAR 668 

174 2025114511194 RONIT DUTTA 668 

175 2025114915994 DIVY SHAILESHBHAI DUDHAT 668 

176 2025114410799 SAURAV SHARMA 668 

177 2025114516843 SAATVIK SINHA 667 

178 2025114618041 ANAND MISRA 667 

179 2025114311289 SURAJ SAHA 665 

180 2025114710101 MEHUL SINGH 665 

181 2025114114093 CHAVAN VEDANT HARESH 664 

182 2025114414180 TEJAS MITTAL 664 

183 2025114112178 ARKADIPTA PAUL 664 

184 2025114419374 AMITESH KUMAR KESHARI 664 
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185 2025114618816 KRITI RATHORE 664 

186 2025114110219 ACHYUTANANDA SAHOO 664 

187 2025114514186 RAHUL RAWAT 664 

188 2025114310096 
PATWA VISHAL KUMAR 
RAJENDRA GUDDIDEVI 664 

189 2025114615837 
PATIBANDLA VENKATA 
CHIRANJEEVI TARUN 663 

190 2025114412908 PRERNA PRIYA 661 

191 2025114119379 JATIN AGRAWAL 661 

192 2025114310771 CHAVALA LAKSHMI VISHNU 661 

193 2025114110644 SHIKHAR RAI 661 

194 2025114816618 RISHAV RAJ SINGH 661 

195 2025114913609 SATISH KUMAR 661 

196 2025114015666 SHIVAM KUMAR 660 

197 2025114118906 MOHAMMAD AQDAS 660 

198 2025114317032 PRATEEK KUMAR 660 

199 2025114417420 ATHARVA KULKARNI 660 

200 2025114017684 ROHAN PATIDAR 660 

201 2025114715275 
VISHWESH SEETARAMA 

VALLURU 659 

202 2025114012531 VANSH NIRAVKUMAR DOSHI 659 

203 2025114712402 AMIT SINGH 658 

204 2025114416800 PRIYANKA 658 

205 2025114816725 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY 658 

206 2025114910365 GOVIND KUMAR SINGH 658 

207 2025114512446 ROJA RAJENDRA AMBATI 658 

208 2025114217543 RAVITOSH KUMAR YADAV 658 

209 2025114711707 ASHISH KUMAR PANDA 658 

210 2025114912257 LALISHA LILHORE 656 

211 2025114711806 HARSH SINGH 656 

212 2025114512542 AMAN SINGH 656 

213 2025114912720 ARGHYA JANA 656 

214 2025114915810 SUNNY WALIA 656 

215 2025114910011 PETA SHANMUGA TEJA 655 

216 2025114518687 HARSHAL SUNIL RANE 655 

217 2025114517114 SUREDDY GEETHIKA 655 

218 2025114511522 ROUNAK SEN 655 

219 2025114712597 SHRUTI VERMA 655 

220 2025114517585 SOMNATH DAS 655 

221 2025114013088 PATOLIYA JAIVIK PRAVINBHAI 655 

222 2025114019215 ABHISHEK KUMAR 655 

223 2025114517625 PRATIK GOKUL HARDE 655 

224 2025114513004 DEVENDRA KUMAR JANGID 655 

225 2025114017721 PIYUSH KUMAR AGARWAL 655 

226 2025114310958 ASHWIN KANNAN 652 

227 2025114418823 ABI PATERIYA 652 

228 2025114112738 BHANDIGARE NISHANT TANAJI 652 

229 2025114418159 SOUMYA NIBEDITA BHAL 652 

230 2025114010682 BHANU PRAKASH BHARDWAJ 652 

231 2025114013037 AKSHAT MITTAL 652 

232 2025114012608 VISHAL GAURAV 652 

233 2025114711437 RINKU KUMARI PARETA 652 
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234 2025114410742 PRASHANT SHARMA 651 

235 2025114916363 RAHUL KUMAR RATHORE 651 

236 2025114813720 ASUTOSH PANDA 651 

237 2025114510802 PRATHAM SAHU 651 

238 2025114513836 RAHUL RAMAN 651 

239 2025114212046 HOMKUMARE ANAND ANIL 648 

240 2025114811147 TAJAMUL BASHIR NAJAR 648 

241 2025114310271 RISHESH TIWARI 648 

242 2025114914678 SHUBHAM PANDEY 648 

243 2025114911366 SHAH FENIL NITESHBHAI 648 

244 2025114112403 ERVA RISHITHA 647 

245 2025114516260 DEEKSHA JAIN 647 

246 2025114212856 DARSHANRAJ PATTANAIK 647 

247 2025114510790 GHINMINE PRAJWAL PRALHAD 647 

248 2025114910392 SAYAK SEN 647 

249 2025114811244 JAY NARENDRA FISKE 647 

250 2025114914609 OM BHARGAVA 647 

251 2025114019352 SHASHWAT SRIVASTAVA 647 

252 2025114711730 
SINGH KAUTILYA AJAY 

POONAM 647 

253 2025114716254 MOHAMMED HARIS 647 

254 2025114518425 RAGHAV GOYAL 647 

255 2025114813909 SREENIVASAN S R 646 

256 2025114712008 SAYAK BHATTACHARYA 645 

257 2025114510484 ISHITA KAR 645 

258 2025114211471 SHRUTILEKHA GHOSH 645 

259 2025114214363 RISHI PORWAL 645 

260 2025114517357 KIRTI MAHAPATRA 645 

261 2025114613303 VARUN SHIRBHAYYE 645 

262 2025114410557 SHASHANK JHA 645 

263 2025114317291 B GEETHANJALI 643 

264 2025114713873 ARSHDEEP SINGH 643 

265 2025114711173 ABHINAV SHARMA 643 

266 2025114710395 SHIVAM SINGHAL 643 

267 2025114519516 VISHNU GUPTA 643 

268 2025114212143 PURVI MAHADEV DRUGKAR 643 

269 2025114216905 PREET CHANDRAKAR 643 

270 2025114312614 SREEKSHA MURALEEDHARAN 641 

271 2025114910394 G SANTHANA KRISHNAN 641 

272 2025114512644 SHISHIR SINGH 641 

273 2025114617434 SIMRAN SAHIWAL 639 

274 2025114712527 GOURAV 639 

275 2025114416799 
UPADHYAY KRUPALKUMAR 

VIMALKUMAR 639 

276 2025114818882 RITI AGARWAL 639 

277 2025114415786 ABHIMANYU PRAJAPATI 639 

278 2025114710993 MILAN MANDAL 639 

279 2025114815603 PRINCE KUMAR 639 

280 2025114512746 PATEL JILS VINAYKUMAR 639 

281 2025114514308 BALENDHU S AJAY 638 

282 2025114815522 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 638 
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283 2025114512163 ADITYA HITESHBHAI PATEL 638 

284 2025114519008 HITANSHU YADUWANSHI 638 

285 2025114719347 ANKIT KARWASRA 638 

286 2025114718022 
GOWDUCHERUVU SREE 

DEEKSHI REDDY 635 

287 2025114610894 ABHINAB BEZBARUAH 635 

288 2025114311141 VIJAYA AGARWAL 635 

289 2025114716968 NAMMI ADITYA 635 

290 2025114614484 ABHISHEK RANJAN 635 

291 2025114518309 YOGESH FEBYANI 635 

292 2025114915942 RAJAT SINGH 635 

293 2025114517037 MD MIZAN SK 635 

294 2025114215980 MIHIR BINDAL 635 

295 2025114816722 SHIBA NARAYANA PAL 635 

296 2025114314015 CHERUKU PAVAN 632 

297 2025114811797 SAKSHI SINGH 632 

298 2025114411184 VIBHU KUMAR R S 632 

299 2025114916785 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 631 

300 2025114413762 ARNAB SAHOO 631 

301 2025114316469 POTDAR PUSHKAR MUKUND 631 

302 2025114711543 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 631 

303 2025114417975 ABHAY RAJU GOTMARE 629 

304 2025114413014 SEJADRI BANIK 628 

305 2025114018256 GOTTIPATI PAVAN NITHEESH 628 

306 2025114817920 DHIRENDRA NATH DUBEY 628 

307 2025114717355 SAMARTH AGRAWAL 628 

308 2025114210155 SUJEET KUMAR YADAV 628 

309 2025114911056 MUTHU KUMARAN A 628 

310 2025114016875 ANIKET JAIN 628 

311 2025114616045 PRASHANT SHUKLA 628 

312 2025114916238 SHUBHADEEP MONDAL 628 

313 2025114313136 PALLIKONDA SAI SRUJAN 627 

314 2025114518010 ANUJ RAJ 627 

315 2025114410235 ADITYA KUMAR 627 

316 2025114010491 ANKIT AHIRRAO 627 

317 2025114011202 NIKITA SHARMA 627 

318 2025114915444 RAJIV KUMAR DUBEY 627 

319 2025114110729 
MILAP DINESHKUMAR 

CHAUDHARI 627 

320 2025114513186 VIKAS PARMAR 625 

321 2025114210621 RAJESH KANNA M R 625 

322 2025114911539 SAKSHAM SINGHAL 625 

323 2025114414538 RUPAK JANA 625 

324 2025114118915 VISHAL 625 

325 2025114819163 HARDIK CHATURVEDI 625 

326 2025114510871 BIKRAM MOHANTY 624 

327 2025114815798 MUKUND NARAYAN JHA 624 

328 2025114016679 
JISHNU SATWIK 

KANCHERLAPALLI 624 

329 2025114714459 YASA BHARATHSAI 622 

330 2025114811414 ARATI MOHAPATRA 622 

331 2025114611599 GUNDABOINA CHINNI KRISHNA 622 
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332 2025114317472 SIKTA ROY 622 

333 2025114418853 
GURAJAPU.DEVI CHARAN 

KUMAR 622 

334 2025114017282 ASHISH JAIN 622 

335 2025114114410 MANNEPULA THARUN KUMAR 622 

336 2025114418289 ADITYA ARPAN 622 

337 2025114110327 SAYANTAN CHAKRABORTY 622 

338 2025114018662 PREETAM MANNA 622 

339 2025114611608 PATEL VRAJ KALPESHKUMAR 622 

340 2025114110087 RAJ K JAIN 622 

341 2025114812783 MANSI SHEKHAR MANJREKAR 622 

342 2025114816186 MEET NILESHBHAI GHELANI 622 

343 2025114714066 MEHTA VIREN HARISHKUMAR 622 

344 2025114312745 ASHWIN DHANGAR 622 

345 2025114114205 ANKUR PATEL 622 

346 2025114310188 BIPIN KUMAR 622 

347 2025114313168 ABHISHEK KUMAR 622 

348 2025114010519 MAYANK  KATIYAR 621 

349 2025114011102 MIHIR GUPTA 621 

350 2025114819131 ADITYA YADAV 618 

351 2025114714413 ANAMIKA CHOURAGADE 618 

352 2025114913055 SHEIKH SAIKAT AHMED 618 

353 2025114817746 ROHIT SHARMA 618 

354 2025114416338 AMAN ANAND 618 

355 2025114715318 NIRUPAMA PRASAD 618 

356 2025114111500 SOUMYA DEEP PODDAR 618 

357 2025114810211 NEHA MEHTA 618 

358 2025114314295 SUSHIL MEHER 618 

359 2025114116935 
CHAITRA SRI NAIDU 

CHENABOINA 618 

360 2025114813223 SIDDHANT MISHRA 618 

361 2025114714857 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 618 

362 2025114013471 BRIJ RAJ SINGH 618 

363 2025114811772 ASHISH KUMAR 618 

364 2025114211337 KISHAN PARASHAR 618 

365 2025114017516 HUIDROM ROHITKUMAR MEITEI 617 

366 2025114915496 K THARIAN THOMAS 615 

367 2025114218577 GAUTAM RAWAT 615 

368 2025114310569 GULSAN KUMAR NATH 615 

369 2025114415588 ANUSHREE SAHA 615 

370 2025114412348 ISHAN AGRAWAL 615 

371 2025114511143 A PRATHIBHA 614 

372 2025114512563 NIDHI JHA 614 

373 2025114014071 ANKIT JAISWAL 614 

374 2025114517565 VATSAL GAURAV 614 

375 2025114819205 ANSHUL SHARMA 614 

376 2025114411041 
YADAV AKHILESHKUMAR 

SANJAY 614 

377 2025114118171 VICKY KUMAR 614 

378 2025114814830 AKRITI JAISWAL 614 

379 2025114010895 AMOGH GOEL 612 

380 2025114910732 STHITI SWAIN 612 



11 

 

381 2025114414596 HARSHIT KUMAWAT 612 

382 2025114412963 SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 612 

383 2025114810142 RANJEET SINGH 612 

384 2025114616953 ADITYA KRISHNA 612 

385 2025114617944 UTSAW KUMAR 612 

386 2025114014891 ADITYA ASWAJEET NAYAK 612 

387 2025114519254 KRITI GAUR 612 

388 2025114612498 HARSH KUMAR 612 

389 2025114114870 BANDARU BALAJI 610 

390 2025114218377 SUKKALA SIRICHANDANA 610 

391 2025114110299 SRINATH M P 610 

392 2025114610492 SWARNAVA DAS 610 

393 2025114913543 VANSH RAJ 610 

394 2025114610329 MAHIKA THAKUR 610 

395 2025114318802 KADUPUKUTLA CHAITANYA 610 

396 2025114117810 VRAJ BIPINCHANDRA PATEL 610 

397 2025114411297 AKARSH DUBEY 610 

398 2025114411215 VAISHNAVI KANHAIYA BHOLANE 610 

399 2025114711245 PRIYANSHU KOSHTA 608 

400 2025114911082 ASMITA DUTTA 608 

401 2025114318861 MARELLA LOHITH VENKATESH 608 

402 2025114611861 POOJA RANI 608 

403 2025114211822 AISHIK DAS 606 

404 2025114514111 ESHA PANWAR 606 

405 2025114011133 SUTAMA SARKAR 606 

406 2025114315895 ROHAN THAPA 606 

407 2025114413327 MALAY KUMAR JAIN 606 

408 2025114416423 ADARSH KUSHWAH 606 

409 2025114111929 SATISH KUMAR 606 

410 2025114318645 VANDANA JHA 606 

411 2025114816347 SANATAN KUMAR MISHRA 606 

412 2025114114569 VASU DUVVU 605 

413 2025114612727 EEVURI VENU GOPAL REDDY 605 

414 2025114211566 PRANJAL MAURYA 605 

415 2025114018957 VARSHA 605 

416 2025114517011 MANISH KUMAR VIJAY 605 

417 2025114814137 AKASH CHAURASIYA 605 

418 2025114517307 ANKIT SINHA 605 

419 2025114717003 VIVEK KUMAR 605 

420 2025114113829 MANISH MAHENDRA MORE 605 

421 2025114718476 AMBIKA GORAIN 603 

422 2025114012928 KONISA SAI SRIYUKTHA 602 

423 2025114511350 MADAKA NARASINGA RAO 602 

424 2025114510137 ROUNAK KONER 602 

425 2025114010198 HARSHA R CHANDRAN 602 

426 2025114210150 
MADHURKUMAR BABUBHAI 

PRAJAPATI 602 

427 2025114914648 SWATI SINGH 602 

428 2025114710979 DIGVIJAY SINGH 602 

429 2025114614800 PAIDIPATI GURUDEEP 602 

430 2025114616034 V LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA 602 
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431 2025114515394 DIVESH KUMAR 602 

432 2025114114774 RATIK ARORA 602 

433 2025114518866 ARVIND SAHU 602 

434 2025114116637 N NABRAJ REDDY 602 

435 2025114519521 RITWICK RANJAN DAS 602 

436 2025114211083 QASIM ANIS NAIK 602 

437 2025114913151 MUNDAN KUMAR 602 

438 2025114812932 LALCHAND MONDAL 602 

439 2025114215072 ABHISHEK KUMAR 602 

440 2025114912577 SOHAIL MEMON 600 

441 2025114418889 ANUSHIKA SINGH 599 

442 2025114111863 UDITANSHU PANDEY 598 

443 2025114710954 
PONUKUPATI KRISHNA 

SRINIVAS 598 

444 2025114714058 VELAGA RAKESH 598 

445 2025114515085 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 598 

446 2025114415417 GAWAI NAMITA SHARAD 598 

447 2025114211372 SEEPANA MITHUN 597 

448 2025114610568 GAURAV KUMAR 597 

449 2025114017279 NIRAV NARESH POCHA 597 

450 2025114413362 ANKUSH KUMAR GUPTA 597 

451 2025114818043 MOTURI SATHVIK TEJA 596 

452 2025114118173 PRASANNAJEET PRADHAN 595 

453 2025114118937 AKSHAY ANAND 595 

454 2025114013789 DEV PATEL 595 

455 2025114214942 SHRINIDHI NARWRIYA 595 

456 2025114013721 AYUSH SINGH 595 

457 2025114510192 DEEKSHA RAJPUT 595 

458 2025114519169 HIMANSHU KUSHWAHA 595 

459 2025114311773 SHWETA ARORA 593 

460 2025114611839 AISHWARYA LOMESH 593 

461 2025114811938 VIKRAM GURJAR 593 

462 2025114517456 YASHITA SONI 592 

463 2025114616075 DEVASHISH BOTRE 592 

464 2025114818803 HIMANSHU VERMA 592 

465 2025114111693 TEJANSHU 592 

466 2025114718436 PRATYASHA KAR 592 

467 2025114713356 SHREYAN MAJUMDAR 589 

468 2025114019285 ARYAN SRIVASTAVA 589 

469 2025114818682 ABHAY GAUTAM 589 

470 2025114818486 SHUBHAM RAWAT 589 

471 2025114413175 SHEELMANI SAHU 589 

472 2025114911858 SHAILI BANSAL 589 

473 2025114717210 DAMARLA NITHIN 589 

474 2025114717899 SOUMYADIP DEY 589 

475 2025114115910 MOHD ASIF 589 

476 2025114313533 TIRTHO PAUL 589 

477 2025114516211 ABIN VARGHESE 589 

478 2025114610129 MAFRUZ NISSAR RAHMAN 589 

479 2025114013334 TARUN SINGH RAWAT 589 
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480 2025114516474 
PRAJAPATI ARYAN 
VIRENDRAKUMAR 589 

481 2025114810052 SHIVAM RAJ 589 

482 2025114917188 ROHIT RAJ 589 

483 2025114714605 GONUGUNTLA KOUSHIK 588 

484 2025114616223 ABHIJEET KUMAR SINGH 588 

485 2025114710016 KALYANAM PRANAY 585 

486 2025114915593 KUPPA RAJA BHARGAVI 585 

487 2025114216203 TUSHAR RANJAN 585 

488 2025114111106 RAJ YADAV 585 

489 2025114813143 SHAHNAWAZ 585 

490 2025114718925 SMIT RAJANIKUMAR THAKKAR 585 

491 2025114713515 SONU PRAJAPATI 585 

492 2025114919382 ASHISH KUMAR 585 

493 2025114117576 PRASHANT PATEL 585 

494 2025114213514 KARAN UMANGKUMAR PATEL 584 

495 2025114914586 SHIV DAS PAL 584 

496 2025114010477 ARYA SUNIL 583 

497 2025114912978 THONTA SIVAMANI ANJI KUMAR 582 

498 2025114111836 ABHISHEK NEOGI 582 

499 2025114715100 
SHIVAM KAUSHIKKUMAR 

GAJJAR 582 

500 2025114211469 CHINMAYA KUMAR NAYAK 582 

501 2025114119038 
GUMMIREDDY BHAGEERATH 

REDDY 581 

502 2025114015097 PUNNATI MAHESWAR REDDY 581 

503 2025114714567 DEVANSH 581 

504 2025114419253 SAREPALLI SASIKAMAL 581 

505 2025114418489 PRIYANKA SAINI 581 

506 2025114515000 JEEVAN V GOWDA 581 

507 2025114111699 HARSHITA VERMA 581 

508 2025114418215 ANKIT KUMAR SAHOO 581 

509 2025114116345 OJASAV RATHORE 581 

510 2025114918298 HARSH CHAUHAN 581 

511 2025114617824 KRISHNA AGRAWAL 581 

512 2025114913496 A MANISH EINSTEIN 579 

513 2025114517477 SINJINI GHOSH 579 

514 2025114415871 BETHA AJAY KUMAR 579 

515 2025114915608 ARUHI KASHYAP 579 

516 2025114417652 SAURAV MISHRA 579 

517 2025114116852 
MAKWANA JEVINKUMAR 

PALABHAI 579 

518 2025114013292 VAMA MITESH SONI 579 

519 2025114210628 RUPAYAN MANDAL 577 

520 2025114112943 
NAKKA SHANMUKHA SAKETH 

NAIDU 577 

521 2025114011737 KUSHAL KHACHANE 577 

522 2025114816281 SHUBHAM PAUL 577 

523 2025114218502 PRABHAT SINGH 577 

524 2025114316766 RAUNAK RAJ 577 

525 2025114016884 SIDDHI SUNIL SHELOKAR 577 

526 2025114016938 ANIKET ASHOK PATIL 577 
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527 2025114818545 SOHAM DE 575 

528 2025114918784 NARASAPPA GARI ARCHANA 575 

529 2025114712967 ABHISHEK GUPTA 575 

530 2025114911731 SHREYANSH RAJPUT 575 

531 2025114815272 SHRAVAN SINGH CHAUHAN 575 

532 2025114512374 ABHIJEET BHAT 575 

533 2025114916222 RAJDEEP MUKHERJEE 575 

534 2025114311488 RAUSHAN VIVEK 575 

535 2025114811804 ARATRIKA BASAK 572 

536 2025114816656 AASTHA PARIHAR 572 

537 2025114613047 KOLAMGARI LAVANYA 572 

538 2025114514266 ADITYA RUHELA 572 

539 2025114514528 ASHISH KUMAR 572 

540 2025114217529 DUSHYANT CHAUHAN 572 

541 2025114018280 MIRZA MUNWWAR BAIG 572 

542 2025114016611 NEELKETU KUMAR SINGH 572 

543 2025114316210 DHAIRYA PATEL 572 

544 2025114513959 NAGENDRA CHOUHAN 572 

545 2025114111393 ANKIT PRAKASH 572 

546 2025114013041 HIMANI DHAWAN 569 

547 2025114816432 GULLA MAHESH 569 

548 2025114912272 RITU LAHARWANI 569 

549 2025114216873 SOHAM CHAKRABORTY 569 

550 2025114317264 DIVYA SUDHIR GUPTA 569 

551 2025114011196 KEVAL MUKESHBHAI SHAH 569 

552 2025114218655 PRAVIN KUMAR MAHATO 569 

553 2025114217838 
PARTH PRAMOD PITRUBHAKTA 

WANI 569 

554 2025114910885 KOTHAKOTA NAGA RAJU 568 

555 2025114416848 DEBSHANKAR DEY 568 

556 2025114818083 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 568 

557 2025114311248 
KATARIA HARSH 
DHIRENKUMAR 568 

558 2025114114316 HITESH KUMAR MAHARANA 568 

559 2025114110599 PRITAM 568 

560 2025114813767 ADEEP SAHOO 568 

561 2025114418071 KOMAL GHOGARE 565 

562 2025114715170 
PETETI NAGAMALLESWARA 

RAO 565 

563 2025114418140 SWASTIKA GHOSH 565 

564 2025114913944 ABHISHEK NAGAR 564 

565 2025114017001 SHRESTHA SHRUTI 564 

566 2025114912533 FARIGH AHMAD SABRI 564 

567 2025114515722 
DHRUVI RAJESHBHAI 

MAHYAVANSHI 564 

568 2025114513939 MANAN PATHAK 564 

569 2025114017650 ADITYA SRIVASTAVA 564 

570 2025114317194 ASHISH DIWAKAR 564 

571 2025114719190 ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA 564 

572 2025114911605 ANIRUDDHA MUKHERJEE 563 

573 2025114313366 RACHNA DEWANGAN 562 

574 2025114510194 ADITYA VERMA 562 
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575 2025114016997 AYUSH LODH 562 

576 2025114518633 AKSHAT SHARMA 562 

577 2025114010028 RITEEN SHAW 562 

578 2025114011122 ABHISHEK KAILAS JADHAO 562 

579 2025114617066 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA 562 

580 2025114715420 RATNADEEP DAS 560 

581 2025114112617 VATSALYA AGARWAL 560 

582 2025114919037 AYUSHI RASTOGI 560 

583 2025114612150 KISHAN JAYAN 560 

584 2025114217588 MD ZISHAN 560 

585 2025114014488 AVI CHOURASIYA 560 

586 2025114510445 AVI CHOURASIYA 560 

587 2025114811642 AMIT SINGH YADAV 560 

588 2025114911164 ANUSHKA TANTIA 560 

589 2025114012723 SATYAM PAL 560 

590 2025114514013 ANANYA REETHA NOBLE 559 

591 2025114216356 VANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA 557 

592 2025114016065 ANUBHAV MUKHOTY 556 

593 2025114816484 SAI TEJA TIRUMANI 556 

594 2025114012689 MINAKSHI LAKHIWAL 556 

595 2025114013907 MONIKA BARMOLA 556 

596 2025114617685 ADITYA RAJESH MARATHE 556 

597 2025114911191 SHIVAM SEN 556 

598 2025114810695 HARSH SRIVASTAVA. 556 

599 2025114912255 URNISHA SARKAR 555 

600 2025114811332 AAKI SATISH BABU 555 

601 2025114517368 SANJEEVANI RAHUL ANUSE 555 

602 2025114511386 SATYAJIT PRIYADARSHI 555 

603 2025114118542 ABHILASHA KUMARI 555 

604 2025114612223 
ADYASHA PRIYADARSHINI 

SAHOO 555 

605 2025114217834 SABA 555 

606 2025114911258 ASIM SHAW 553 

607 2025114516031 VIVEK YADAV 553 

608 2025114013015 RAHUL DEV T Y 552 

609 2025114316687 JAIN RAHUL RAJKUMAR 552 

610 2025114110005 SAMANAWAYA DATTA 552 

611 2025114817583 GURUVU VASAVI 552 

612 2025114818257 PRANAY THAKRE 552 

613 2025114311743 OWJASWEETA CHANGMAI 552 

614 2025114618984 SIDDHARTH SAHU 552 

615 2025114512602 RUCHI SAINI 552 

616 2025114217749 KRISHNA VIKRAM SINGH 552 

617 2025114810334 SIDHANT CHANDRAKAR 552 

618 2025114417469 SAURAV MANIKCHAND GUPTA 552 

619 2025114111255 PUSHKESHWAR SINGH 552 

620 2025114510086 ASHISH KUMAR RAJ 552 

621 2025114114283 HARSH RAO 552 

622 2025114311266 PAWAN KUMAR 551 

623 2025114111287 ARITRA SAMANTA 551 

624 2025114812310 SHAIK SAMAD RIZWAN 549 
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625 2025114517123 SAYANTIKA GHORAI 549 

626 2025114610828 AKSHAT DUBEY 549 

627 2025114217638 PRADIPTO SAHA 549 

628 2025114114673 SHUBHAM MAURYA 549 

629 2025114413525 VED ANAND 549 

630 2025114318069 
PALATSHAHA PRATHAMESH 

PRASHANT 549 

631 2025114313906 VIRESH TUSHAR KOLI 549 

632 2025114818527 JATIN SHARMA 549 

633 2025114518911 
NIMMAGADDA GOVINDA SAI 

BHARGAVI 548 

634 2025114112327 ABHISHEK KUMAR 548 

635 2025114416927 ROCHAN RAJ 548 

636 2025114411498 AMIT YADAV 548 

637 2025114917336 NILOY ACHARYYA 548 

638 2025114517235 JHALAK SAHU 548 

639 2025114517323 ARPIT RAJ 548 

640 2025114310255 ROHIT DAS 548 

641 2025114012553 OM RAJ SINGH 548 

642 2025114419069 AKASH KUMAR JHA 548 

643 2025114212700 FARAJ BARKAT TAMBOLI 548 

644 2025114912735 GAURAV TIWARI 548 

645 2025114910466 BHAGYASHRI PEDAPALLIKAR 548 

646 2025114017762 
CHAMAKURA CHANDRA 

SHEKAR 546 

647 2025114215750 UJJWAL GUPTA 546 

648 2025114719375 PREETODEEP DEV 546 

649 2025114114790 ASHISH VARDHAN SINGH 546 

650 2025114716212 AARADHYA SIROHI 545 

651 2025114516606 AKASH SINGH 545 

652 2025114215582 AARYA BHOI 544 

653 2025114511024 SRIJANI MONDAL 543 

654 2025114513351 PRIYANSHU DEWANGAN 543 

655 2025114710397 VEEPTHY SURESH 543 

656 2025114214023 ANANYA SINGH 543 

657 2025114510739 SANAND TRIPATHI 543 

658 2025114913725 HARSHIT KATIYAR 543 

659 2025114610269 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA 543 

660 2025114812425 MANOHAR JHA 543 

661 2025114817115 AGITHE YESHWANTH 542 

662 2025114011942 JOSIGA S 542 

663 2025114210259 SHREYA GHOSH 542 

664 2025114714731 MODAK VERMA 542 

665 2025114516096 ADITYA SHUKLA 542 

666 2025114913099 DEVESH TRIPATHI 542 

667 2025114714276 SAKINA SHAUKAT ALI 542 

668 2025114212759 AKASH SINGH 542 

669 2025114511368 JAGAN G 542 

670 2025114612159 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAJAPATI 542 

671 2025114116571 B P PRANAVAN PARAMESH 542 

672 2025114917532 SAURAV KUMAR 542 

673 2025114818959 SHRAWAN KUMAR THAKUR 542 
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674 2025114017197 HIMANSHU GANDHI 540 

675 2025114819523 RAUNAK DAN 540 

676 2025114911887 AKASH 539 

677 2025114911692 TIVRANSHU 539 

678 2025114216623 JITENDRA KUMAR 539 

679 2025114817072 RAHUL KUMAR 539 

680 2025114712826 GULSHAN KUMAR DEWANGAN 539 

681 2025114113501 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR 539 

682 2025114510410 VIKAS OMKAR SONI 539 

683 2025114115058 DEEPESH KUMAR 539 

684 2025114014330 RANI KUMARI 539 

685 2025114919052 ADITYA AGRAWAL 539 

686 2025114310095 SOMAVARAPU JEEVAN 536 

687 2025114317160 RAHUL CHOURE 536 

688 2025114711256 JYOTI KUMARI 536 

689 2025114317135 LOHITH KADIYALA 535 

690 2025114715336 MOHD EHTEHSHAM 535 

691 2025114513445 SARVESH KUMAR PAL 535 

692 2025114310363 ANSHUL 535 

693 2025114413159 DIVYANSH MANGILAL GEHLOT 535 

694 2025114119029 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 533 

695 2025114313554 DEEPAK RAJ 532 

696 2025114917985 CHERUKUPALLI RAJESH 531 

697 2025114212392 OMKAR RAVINDRA KUMBHAR 531 

698 2025114812282 ATHARVA MUKUND CHARDE 531 

699 2025114210699 G HARSHVARDHAN RAO 531 

700 2025114111415 MOHIT PANWAR 531 

701 2025114618185 SAMARTH SAHAB MATHUR 531 

702 2025114618441 VADDI GOVARDHAN 530 

703 2025114110344 NUNAVATH SAIDULU 529 

704 2025114119101 SAKSHI DESHMUKH 529 

705 2025114118051 ATHARVA RAJESH GOSAVI 529 

706 2025114614476 PRATEEK MANTRY 529 

707 2025114010225 SUNAINA BHAT 527 

708 2025114411823 INDURI MADHAVA REDDY 527 

709 2025114719256 AASTHA GAUTAM 527 

710 2025114411109 LADINENI DIVIJA 527 

711 2025114715784 LAKKAVARAPU HEMANTH 527 

712 2025114211234 SWADHIN RANJAN PATRA 527 

713 2025114619100 TOSHIT VINAYAKRAO GALANDE 527 

714 2025114416973 RAJU MAURYA 527 

715 2025114614979 SHIVA RAJ G 526 

716 2025114115345 SOUMYAJIT DATTA 526 

717 2025114918891 RITIKA VERMA 526 

718 2025114817572 YADVENDRA 526 

719 2025114916284 SHIVANI OJHA 526 

720 2025114214246 UMANG KARSHAN VAROTARIYA 526 

721 2025114510449 ABYAB KUMAR 526 

722 2025114212896 UMANG RAJ 526 

723 2025114018053 
ATTAR M A MALIK MOHAMMED 

MASOOD 526 
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724 2025114113385 GHARE ATHARVA ANIL 523 

725 2025114513345 PRACHI PRATYASHA MISHRA 523 

726 2025114618458 MAJJI TEJESWANI 523 

727 2025114213830 SAMBHRANTA KUMAR DAS 523 

728 2025114313843 MD SHOAIB ALI 523 

729 2025114014084 
BANGORIA DAKSH 

VIMLESHBHAI 523 

730 2025114518236 BRITANI PORWAL 523 

731 2025114415340 PAILA TEJESWARA RAO 522 

732 2025114811037 KARIMI UPENDRA 522 

733 2025114514641 KUNAL PANKAJKUMAR SINGH 522 

734 2025114614123 ASHISH PARMAR 522 

735 2025114216239 LILUNSHITAN NAYAK 522 

736 2025114610402 SHUBHAM SHIVHARE 522 

737 2025114810933 RAVIKANT SHARMA 522 

738 2025114512940 RAGHAV SHARMA 519 

739 2025114314833 SACHIN KUMAR 519 

740 2025114711885 AYUSH DUTT 519 

741 2025114919402 TANISHQ HULYALKAR 519 

742 2025114417724 MUSKU ABHINAV 518 

743 2025114810331 DWAIPAYAN NANDI 518 

744 2025114310336 SAPTAK DAS 518 

745 2025114814960 MALLAVOJVALA GAYATHRI 518 

746 2025114519368 ASHISH RANJAN 518 

747 2025114519361 SAYAN ADAK 518 

748 2025114414789 
MAMTABEN PARSOTTAMBHAI 

CHAUHAN 518 

749 2025114414245 RITAM CHOWDHURY 516 

750 2025114019191 ANSH 516 

751 2025114617287 VINAY RATHORE 516 

752 2025114013970 SUBHAM PATRA 516 

753 2025114819463 ANJALI KUMARI 516 

754 2025114816276 ABHINAV SHARMA 516 

755 2025114112397 SONU YADAV 516 

756 2025114814311 AMAN TIWARI 516 

757 2025114319396 PUJA KUMARI 516 

758 2025114417481 SWARAJ KUMAR 516 

759 2025114717334 DEBASISH SAMAL 516 

760 2025114910576 DEVALLA TEJASWI 514 

761 2025114312754 DEVESH SINGH 514 

762 2025114811365 JAI SHANKAR AZAD 514 

763 2025114218808 ANAND BHAN SINGH CHOUHAN 514 

764 2025114413431 
MINDE SHIVAM 

GORAKSHANATH 514 

765 2025114710611 NAVEEN A 512 

766 2025114514238 KARISHMA UPRETI 512 

767 2025114516307 PRASHANT KUMAR 512 

768 2025114318084 SHALINI UPADHYAY 512 

769 2025114112709 HIRAK CHINTAN SHAH 512 

770 2025114314511 SHISHIR RANJAN BHARADWAJ 512 

771 2025114611838 CHETAN SAINI 510 

772 2025114210962 SOUMYADEEP DAS 510 



19 

 

773 2025114118923 AKSHAY AKAWAD 510 

774 2025114916719 DEEPAM PRIYADARSHI 510 

775 2025114017624 GEETIKA NIDHI 510 

776 2025114311769 RAVI KUMAR 510 

777 2025114619557 SUMEDHA DAS 510 

778 2025114513425 DEEPAK DHAKED 510 

779 2025114913897 SANJEEV THAKUR 510 

780 2025114413181 ROSE GUPTA 509 

781 2025114013856 SANDEEP KUMAR NAYAK 509 

782 2025114010843 KASAK 509 

783 2025114017528 FAIZAN AHMED 509 

784 2025114616614 PARTH AWADHIYA 506 

785 2025114612299 
NADIPALLI JAYA SANDEEP 
NARASIMHA CHOWDHARY 506 

786 2025114418248 ANWESHA CHAKRABORTY 506 

787 2025114813403 CHAITHANYA SREEDHARAN 506 

788 2025114510852 SURAJ KUMAR 506 

789 2025114511446 NISHANT KUMAR DAS 506 

790 2025114612986 MOHAMMAD SARIM 506 

791 2025114112501 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA 506 

792 2025114612552 AKASH KUMAR 506 

793 2025114014555 ANUMALLA MANIKANTA 506 

794 2025114518630 RANJEET KUMAR 506 

795 2025114911809 NETHUNURI SAI PRANEETH 503 

796 2025114415966 HIMANSHU KUMAR 503 

797 2025114517497 SHIBANI PANDA 503 

798 2025114216647 SIMRAN SANIA 503 

799 2025114817584 AVANI SHINOD 503 

800 2025114816315 MOHAMMAD AHAD KHAN 503 

801 2025114012454 HARSH JHA 503 

802 2025114112715 ARINDITA PAL 502 

803 2025114310872 SANDEEP PANDEY 502 

804 2025114116894 GODUGU DEEPSUMAN 502 

805 2025114913552 RITU TRIPATHI 502 

806 2025114310679 SAPTAJIT BANERJEE 502 

807 2025114517534 AKASH KUMAR 502 

808 2025114617204 LOKESH NATHU PATIL 502 

809 2025114912216 RANJAN KUMAR SAH 502 

810 2025114912097 ANINDITA PRAMANIK 499 

811 2025114015925 MOHAMMED THANWEER 499 

812 2025114714864 RITESH KUMAR 499 

813 2025114112219 AVIK DAS 499 

814 2025114810956 SATENDRA SINGH 499 

815 2025114316818 SHIVAM SAHU 499 

816 2025114919228 LEKSHMI PRIYA V 498 

817 2025114715656 MUNEEB AHMAD GANIE 498 

818 2025114313458 MOHIT SRIVASTAVA 498 

819 2025114117594 HIMANSHU 498 

820 2025114912659 ANUJ MISHRA 498 

821 2025114112158 ASHWINI GOUTAM 498 
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822 2025114117119 
CHITRODA YASH KAMLESH 

DEVYANI 498 

823 2025114613562 BHARGAV DOBHAL 496 

824 2025114910677 SOUMYADIP JANA 496 

825 2025114717775 ANKITA MISHRA 496 

826 2025114919149 BADASHAH KUMAR 496 

827 2025114810969 TARUN VIJAY 496 

828 2025114414210 MD NAZIB UDDIN 495 

829 2025114315249 ARUNJITH R 494 

830 2025114915589 TANMAY SONI 493 

831 2025114515499 BHASKAR SAPATE 493 

832 2025114312053 SOUTRIK DAS 493 

833 2025114716918 DEEPANSHU 493 

834 2025114212427 PRASOON KUMAR 493 

835 2025114319167 VIKAS SINGH RAJPUT 493 

836 2025114716567 MUKESH 493 

837 2025114211097 AYUSH PALLOD 491 

838 2025114019526 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 491 

839 2025114213472 NARASIMHAN H 489 

840 2025114017222 MALI VISHAL VAISHALI VIJAY 489 

841 2025114017956 AMEY DEEPAK RAJMANE 489 

842 2025114818748 SONI JAY JIGARKUMAR 489 

843 2025114016226 KARNAMADAKALA AGASTHYA 487 

844 2025114319186 ZANNAT ARA ASHEEQUE 487 

845 2025114310757 PRIYANK ALAM 486 

846 2025114913413 SHAHID KHAN 486 

847 2025114510604 SK ABDUR RAZZAQ 486 

848 2025114513901 AMIT KUMAR 486 

849 2025114715007 PRASANT KUMAR SINGH 486 

850 2025114912247 HARMAIN AHMAD 486 

851 2025114910180 SUMIT MISHRA 485 

852 2025114116694 SHRADHANWITA MUKHERJEE 485 

853 2025114911006 DIKSHA MALLIKARJUN KAMBLE 485 

854 2025114511788 LAKSHITA MUKATI 485 

855 2025114713155 PRACHI YADAV 485 

856 2025114717346 SATYA SAHU 485 

857 2025114315893 NAMITA DAS 483 

858 2025114215978 NAMITA DAS 483 

859 2025114413071 PATEL TIRTH ASHVINKUMAR 483 

860 2025114110981 SRIJIB DEY 483 

861 2025114416640 SHAILY SEHGAL 483 

862 2025114917322 OMKAR VILAS RANE 483 

863 2025114214947 DEEKSHA DEWANGAN 481 

864 2025114514677 PRINCE ROY 481 

865 2025114914529 PRANAV PRAKASH SAXENA 481 

866 2025114115173 AADITYA SHRIVASTAVA 481 

867 2025114818153 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY 481 

868 2025114619211 DIYALI BISWAS 481 

869 2025114113255 DEVENDRA MANI 481 

870 2025114115859 PATIL NISHAD SANJAY 481 

871 2025114813993 SATISH KUMAR 479 
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872 2025114011320 SATYAM PRASHANT 479 

873 2025114918120 PRERNA TIWARI 479 

874 2025114516459 DISHANT NIBEDIT 479 

875 2025114113861 SHREYANSHPATI YADAV 479 

876 2025114617832 BIKASH CHANDRA NAYAK 479 

877 2025114412077 ATUL KUMAR 479 

878 2025114715820 ANAND DIWAKAR 479 

879 2025114915377 MD MUSHTAQUE ALAM 479 

880 2025114914156 YASH TIWARI 477 

881 2025114113709 PRASHANT GOSWAMI 477 

882 2025114412800 KARADLA SAI BHUVANA 477 

883 2025114414570 SONAL AGNIHOTRI 477 

884 2025114416329 UJJAL MANNA 477 

885 2025114210276 ADITI DWIVEDI 477 

886 2025114515581 BIRENDRA KUMAR BEHURA 477 

887 2025114217703 JATIN KAUSHAL 477 

888 2025114616206 AKASH DAS 477 

889 2025114313799 BIDISHA CHAKRABORTY 476 

890 2025114910317 DIVYANSHU PANDEY 476 

891 2025114812587 INDU VERMA 476 

892 2025114012098 BHAIRAVI SANJAY PUSTODE 475 

893 2025114111683 RISHABH ROSHAN GADPAL 473 

894 2025114913330 GIRRAJ DOHARE 473 

895 2025114512681 ARJUN NIGAM 473 

896 2025114013185 KHUSHI JAISWAL 473 

897 2025114616369 SHATAKSHI 473 

898 2025114118650 AKASH KASHYAP 473 

899 2025114712653 TANISHI ANAND 473 

900 2025114512559 SHRADHA DWIVEDI 473 

901 2025114711963 AVINASH KUMAR 473 

902 2025114117441 DHRUVKUMAR PRAJAPATI 473 

903 2025114217509 UMESH YADAV 473 

904 2025114111659 ANSHIKA VERMA 473 

905 2025114817626 VISHAL KUMAR 473 

906 2025114813730 ANKAN SEN 473 

907 2025114911000 DEV AKKASH S 473 

908 2025114517018 
PRASHIK RAJENDRAKUMAR 

MESHRAM 473 

909 2025114116787 ANJALI 473 

910 2025114815038 SOUVIK DAS 472 

911 2025114415115 DIVYA JOSHI 469 

912 2025114616118 MEGHA DUTTA 469 

913 2025114615172 KHUSHI 469 

914 2025114111524 RIMA ROY 469 

915 2025114519244 
KALLURI LAKSHMI 

PRATHYUSHA 468 

916 2025114015036 
VIRIYALA VENKATA SATYA 

SATVIK 468 

917 2025114111638 ADITI GUPTA 468 

918 2025114615902 SHRIYA SINGH 468 

919 2025114510688 RIYA GUPTA 468 

920 2025114213115 ANIKET MOTIRAM KAMBLE 468 
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921 2025114811030 GOVINDA KUMAR SAHANI 468 

922 2025114912298 HARSH 468 

923 2025114213238 AVNI TRIVEDI 466 

924 2025114317847 P PARDHASARADHI 466 

925 2025114019464 VINAY KUMAR PATEL 466 

926 2025114917801 ARYAN CHAUHAN 466 

927 2025114612841 DIVYA RAI 464 

928 2025114914252 ARUN KUMAR 464 

929 2025114218978 RAVI GANESH SHINDE 464 

930 2025114513891 KONGARAPU VAMSHI 463 

931 2025114113951 AASHUTOSH RAJ 463 

932 2025114019224 RAMELLI VANDANA 463 

933 2025114311647 RAMELLI VANDANA 463 

934 2025114715540 ADITYA KISHORE 462 

935 2025114016937 RUDRANI JANA 460 

936 2025114515549 VENNAPUSA SIREESHA 460 

937 2025114018418 RISHABH MISHRA 460 

938 2025114518699 MAYANK DEWANGAN 460 

939 2025114415702 TARUN KUMAR 460 

940 2025114719234 YOGYA VERMA 460 

941 2025114214966 ANUBHAB BISWAS 460 

942 2025114017139 HARSH UMESH KUKUTKAR 460 

943 2025114511563 PERUMALLA DHARAN 456 

944 2025114618560 AADITYA THAKUR 456 

945 2025114416107 
SMRUTIBEN DEVENDRABHAI  

LAKDAWALA 456 

946 2025114314170 ANISHA KUMARI LAL 456 

947 2025114510483 JESTIN JOHN 456 

948 2025114213156 SOMYA SRUTI DHAR 456 

949 2025114617628 KUSH  PATEL 456 

950 2025114216133 NIKESH KUMAR 456 

951 2025114310444 PUSHPA KUMARI 456 

952 2025114810637 ANKAN HALDER 454 

953 2025114817041 SOYED SELIM AHMED 454 

954 2025114710389 OLIVER KANDIR 454 

955 2025114013688 PARTHAPRATIM DEURI 453 

956 2025114014923 
VASOYA HARSHKUMAR 

NILESHBHAI 453 

957 2025114715583 ADITI JAYDEEP CHOWBEY 453 

958 2025114819487 
PANDEY ISHAN 

TARKESHWARNATH 453 

959 2025114813770 MAHAMMAD JUNED 453 

960 2025114918060 D SRIJA ANURAGINI 452 

961 2025114017342 NAVDEEP KUMAR 452 

962 2025114710537 NANCY DWIVEDI 452 

963 2025114412441 ANMOL UPADHYAY 452 

964 2025114214419 JAGRITI YADAV 452 

965 2025114814177 
CHAUDHARI DARSHIL 

VINODKUMAR 452 

966 2025114611254 SRIJAN SINGH 452 

967 2025114216427 DRISHTI DEVI 452 

968 2025114614661 GANJI SPANDANA 450 
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Category: EWS 

1 2025114918334 SONI DANU 718 

2 2025114816053 DEEPANSHU SHARMA 718 

3 2025114717699 DUBEY ANKIT ANIL 718 

4 2025114816266 KOTHARI HARDIK ASHOKBHAI 710 

5 2025114917994 SUMIT SASMAL 706 

6 2025114512378 KARAN JOSHI 702 

7 2025114516784 PANDE SUYASH NITINKUMAR 698 

8 2025114017117 SATYARTH SINGH 698 

9 2025114217256 ANJALI MAKKENA 698 

10 2025114110217 DAVE ISHA SNEHALBHAI 693 

11 2025114310386 RAJAT PUROHIT 689 

12 2025114618462 NAZEER AHMAD SIDDIQUE 688 

13 2025114614433 MD SAIF ALI 685 

14 2025114316940 RIYA AGARWAL 678 

15 2025114211159 OMKAR AJIT KADAM 677 

16 2025114011382 
SURYAWANSHI SHRADHA 

SANJAYKANT 675 

17 2025114014197 VISHWAS JEETENDRA SINGH 675 

18 2025114315416 NUPUR MISHRA 672 

19 2025114515559 CHINTHALA LAKSHMAN 672 

20 2025114717609 PRAYAS CHAUDHARY 672 

21 2025114114827 PARTH SACHIN KINKAR 668 

22 2025114915994 DIVY SHAILESHBHAI DUDHAT 668 

23 2025114514186 RAHUL RAWAT 664 

24 2025114816618 RISHAV RAJ SINGH 661 

25 2025114015666 SHIVAM KUMAR 660 

26 2025114317032 PRATEEK KUMAR 660 

27 2025114417420 ATHARVA KULKARNI 660 

28 2025114416800 PRIYANKA 658 

29 2025114816725 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY 658 

30 2025114711707 ASHISH KUMAR PANDA 658 

31 2025114512542 AMAN SINGH 656 

32 2025114517585 SOMNATH DAS 655 

33 2025114013088 PATOLIYA JAIVIK PRAVINBHAI 655 

34 2025114112738 BHANDIGARE NISHANT TANAJI 652 

35 2025114310271 RISHESH TIWARI 648 

36 2025114911366 SHAH FENIL NITESHBHAI 648 

37 2025114712008 SAYAK BHATTACHARYA 645 

38 2025114214363 RISHI PORWAL 645 

39 2025114519516 VISHNU GUPTA 643 

40 2025114617434 SIMRAN SAHIWAL 639 

969 2025114410601 PRASHANTH L 450 

970 2025114212839 ADARSH DEWANAND FULZELE 450 

971 2025114217281 JERRY SANTHOSH KUMAR 450 

972 2025114710625 SAYAN PAUL 450 

Category: General/Unreserved - PD 

1 2025114910317 DIVYANSHU PANDEY 476 

2 2025114311061 RAVIJYOTISNA PACHAURI 443 
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41 2025114512746 PATEL JILS VINAYKUMAR 639 

42 2025114815522 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 638 

43 2025114512163 ADITYA HITESHBHAI PATEL 638 

44 2025114719347 ANKIT KARWASRA 638 

45 2025114811797 SAKSHI SINGH 632 

46 2025114916785 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 631 

47 2025114316469 POTDAR PUSHKAR MUKUND 631 

48 2025114711543 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 631 

49 2025114817920 DHIRENDRA NATH DUBEY 628 

50 2025114616045 PRASHANT SHUKLA 628 

51 2025114518010 ANUJ RAJ 627 

52 2025114915444 RAJIV KUMAR DUBEY 627 

53 2025114118915 VISHAL 625 

54 2025114418289 ADITYA ARPAN 622 

55 2025114611608 PATEL VRAJ KALPESHKUMAR 622 

56 2025114816186 MEET NILESHBHAI GHELANI 622 

57 2025114714066 MEHTA VIREN HARISHKUMAR 622 

58 2025114218577 GAUTAM RAWAT 615 

59 2025114114870 BANDARU BALAJI 610 

60 2025114411297 AKARSH DUBEY 610 

61 2025114211822 AISHIK DAS 606 

62 2025114816347 SANATAN KUMAR MISHRA 606 

63 2025114612727 EEVURI VENU GOPAL REDDY 605 

64 2025114517307 ANKIT SINHA 605 

65 2025114914648 SWATI SINGH 602 

66 2025114515394 DIVESH KUMAR 602 

67 2025114211083 QASIM ANIS NAIK 602 

68 2025114710954 
PONUKUPATI KRISHNA 

SRINIVAS 598 

69 2025114515085 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 598 

70 2025114610568 GAURAV KUMAR 597 

71 2025114013789 DEV PATEL 595 

72 2025114818682 ABHAY GAUTAM 589 

73 2025114616223 ABHIJEET KUMAR SINGH 588 

74 2025114213514 KARAN UMANGKUMAR PATEL 584 

75 2025114119038 
GUMMIREDDY BHAGEERATH 

REDDY 581 

76 2025114015097 PUNNATI MAHESWAR REDDY 581 

77 2025114515000 JEEVAN V GOWDA 581 

78 2025114915608 ARUHI KASHYAP 579 

79 2025114316766 RAUNAK RAJ 577 

80 2025114815272 SHRAVAN SINGH CHAUHAN 575 

81 2025114018280 MIRZA MUNWWAR BAIG 572 

82 2025114416848 DEBSHANKAR DEY 568 

83 2025114110599 PRITAM 568 

84 2025114617066 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA 562 

85 2025114216356 VANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA 557 

86 2025114810695 HARSH SRIVASTAVA. 556 

87 2025114811332 AAKI SATISH BABU 555 

88 2025114316687 JAIN RAHUL RAJKUMAR 552 

89 2025114217749 KRISHNA VIKRAM SINGH 552 
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90 2025114518911 
NIMMAGADDA GOVINDA SAI 

BHARGAVI 548 

91 2025114912735 GAURAV TIWARI 548 

92 2025114913099 DEVESH TRIPATHI 542 

93 2025114113501 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR 539 

94 2025114510410 VIKAS OMKAR SONI 539 

95 2025114310095 SOMAVARAPU JEEVAN 536 

96 2025114711256 JYOTI KUMARI 536 

97 2025114119029 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 533 

98 2025114917985 CHERUKUPALLI RAJESH 531 

99 2025114618185 SAMARTH SAHAB MATHUR 531 

100 2025114411823 INDURI MADHAVA REDDY 527 

101 2025114719256 AASTHA GAUTAM 527 

102 2025114113385 GHARE ATHARVA ANIL 523 

103 2025114014084 
BANGORIA DAKSH 

VIMLESHBHAI 523 

104 2025114814960 MALLAVOJVALA GAYATHRI 518 

105 2025114814311 AMAN TIWARI 516 

106 2025114319396 PUJA KUMARI 516 

107 2025114910576 DEVALLA TEJASWI 514 

108 2025114312754 DEVESH SINGH 514 

109 2025114514238 KARISHMA UPRETI 512 

110 2025114318084 SHALINI UPADHYAY 512 

111 2025114612299 
NADIPALLI JAYA SANDEEP 
NARASIMHA CHOWDHARY 506 

112 2025114310872 SANDEEP PANDEY 502 

113 2025114112219 AVIK DAS 499 

114 2025114116694 SHRADHANWITA MUKHERJEE 485 

115 2025114413071 PATEL TIRTH ASHVINKUMAR 483 

116 2025114917322 OMKAR VILAS RANE 483 

117 2025114617832 BIKASH CHANDRA NAYAK 479 

118 2025114914156 YASH TIWARI 477 

119 2025114512559 SHRADHA DWIVEDI 473 

120 2025114615172 KHUSHI 469 

121 2025114615902 SHRIYA SINGH 468 

122 2025114917801 ARYAN CHAUHAN 466 

123 2025114617628 KUSH  PATEL 456 

124 2025114014923 
VASOYA HARSHKUMAR 

NILESHBHAI 453 

125 2025114819487 
PANDEY ISHAN 

TARKESHWARNATH 453 

126 2025114216427 DRISHTI DEVI 452 

Category: EWS - PD 

1 2025114014301 INDAR PAUL 349 

Category: OBC 

1 2025114311767 ASHISH BALASAHEB AVHAD 714 

2 2025114019329 ADARSH RAJ 711 

3 2025114215012 PYATA CHARAN 710 

4 2025114710481 MANGESH POOJAN 708 

5 2025114317312 TARUN RAJ 706 

6 2025114412824 NISHANT CHOURASIA 706 

7 2025114317537 MUKESH KUMAR MOHARANA 704 
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8 2025114015370 KOLHE DIVESH KAILAS GAURI 704 

9 2025114214645 HIMANSHU BABAN KALE 702 

10 2025114816060 PRICE KUMAR 701 

11 2025114918993 HRIDDHIT DATTA 698 

12 2025114210801 PRAKHAR SAHU 697 

13 2025114712558 CHAITANYA PUTCHA 693 

14 2025114418340 RISHABH YADAV 691 

15 2025114516256 KOLLU JAGADISH 689 

16 2025114817162 RONAK AASLIYA 689 

17 2025114316710 HARSH SAINI 689 

18 2025114717736 BORSE ABHISHEK JITENDRA 689 

19 2025114410887 PRABHAT RANJAN 689 

20 2025114411367 LABHANS PATEL 688 

21 2025114317102 VIGNESH S 685 

22 2025114910609 SHASHI SUMAN 681 

23 2025114817902 VIKAS DUSAD 681 

24 2025114216441 REEMA GUPTA 681 

25 2025114713476 
BAMMIDI SAI CHANDRA 

SEKHAR 677 

26 2025114810238 SAYAN DEY 677 

27 2025114516312 AKASH KUMAR 677 

28 2025114211610 OM DNYANESHWAR JAGTAP 671 

29 2025114317503 ADITHYA UDAYAN 671 

30 2025114817742 GHUGE SHREYASH DINKAR 671 

31 2025114214875 HUSSAIN AHMAD 668 

32 2025114112178 ARKADIPTA PAUL 664 

33 2025114618816 KRITI RATHORE 664 

34 2025114110219 ACHYUTANANDA SAHOO 664 

35 2025114310096 
PATWA VISHAL KUMAR 
RAJENDRA GUDDIDEVI 664 

36 2025114412908 PRERNA PRIYA 661 

37 2025114913609 SATISH KUMAR 661 

38 2025114118906 MOHAMMAD AQDAS 660 

39 2025114017684 ROHAN PATIDAR 660 

40 2025114712402 AMIT SINGH 658 

41 2025114512446 ROJA RAJENDRA AMBATI 658 

42 2025114217543 RAVITOSH KUMAR YADAV 658 

43 2025114912257 LALISHA LILHORE 656 

44 2025114915810 SUNNY WALIA 656 

45 2025114910011 PETA SHANMUGA TEJA 655 

46 2025114518687 HARSHAL SUNIL RANE 655 

47 2025114517114 SUREDDY GEETHIKA 655 

48 2025114517625 PRATIK GOKUL HARDE 655 

49 2025114513004 DEVENDRA KUMAR JANGID 655 

50 2025114012608 VISHAL GAURAV 652 

51 2025114711437 RINKU KUMARI PARETA 652 

52 2025114916363 RAHUL KUMAR RATHORE 651 

53 2025114510802 PRATHAM SAHU 651 

54 2025114513836 RAHUL RAMAN 651 

55 2025114212046 HOMKUMARE ANAND ANIL 648 

56 2025114811147 TAJAMUL BASHIR NAJAR 648 
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57 2025114510790 GHINMINE PRAJWAL PRALHAD 647 

58 2025114811244 JAY NARENDRA FISKE 647 

59 2025114716254 MOHAMMED HARIS 647 

60 2025114713873 ARSHDEEP SINGH 643 

61 2025114212143 PURVI MAHADEV DRUGKAR 643 

62 2025114216905 PREET CHANDRAKAR 643 

63 2025114312614 SREEKSHA MURALEEDHARAN 641 

64 2025114910394 G SANTHANA KRISHNAN 641 

65 2025114512644 SHISHIR SINGH 641 

66 2025114415786 ABHIMANYU PRAJAPATI 639 

67 2025114815603 PRINCE KUMAR 639 

68 2025114514308 BALENDHU S AJAY 638 

69 2025114716968 NAMMI ADITYA 635 

70 2025114614484 ABHISHEK RANJAN 635 

71 2025114915942 RAJAT SINGH 635 

72 2025114816722 SHIBA NARAYANA PAL 635 

73 2025114314015 CHERUKU PAVAN 632 

74 2025114417975 ABHAY RAJU GOTMARE 629 

75 2025114210155 SUJEET KUMAR YADAV 628 

76 2025114911056 MUTHU KUMARAN A 628 

77 2025114313136 PALLIKONDA SAI SRUJAN 627 

78 2025114410235 ADITYA KUMAR 627 

79 2025114010491 ANKIT AHIRRAO 627 

80 2025114513186 VIKAS PARMAR 625 

81 2025114210621 RAJESH KANNA M R 625 

82 2025114714459 YASA BHARATHSAI 622 

83 2025114611599 GUNDABOINA CHINNI KRISHNA 622 

84 2025114418853 
GURAJAPU.DEVI CHARAN 

KUMAR 622 

85 2025114114410 MANNEPULA THARUN KUMAR 622 

86 2025114812783 MANSI SHEKHAR MANJREKAR 622 

87 2025114312745 ASHWIN DHANGAR 622 

88 2025114114205 ANKUR PATEL 622 

89 2025114310188 BIPIN KUMAR 622 

90 2025114313168 ABHISHEK KUMAR 622 

91 2025114010519 MAYANK  KATIYAR 621 

92 2025114819131 ADITYA YADAV 618 

93 2025114714413 ANAMIKA CHOURAGADE 618 

94 2025114416338 AMAN ANAND 618 

95 2025114715318 NIRUPAMA PRASAD 618 

96 2025114314295 SUSHIL MEHER 618 

97 2025114811772 ASHISH KUMAR 618 

98 2025114017516 HUIDROM ROHITKUMAR MEITEI 617 

99 2025114310569 GULSAN KUMAR NATH 615 

100 2025114014071 ANKIT JAISWAL 614 

101 2025114517565 VATSAL GAURAV 614 

102 2025114411041 
YADAV AKHILESHKUMAR 

SANJAY 614 

103 2025114814830 AKRITI JAISWAL 614 

104 2025114414596 HARSHIT KUMAWAT 612 

105 2025114616953 ADITYA KRISHNA 612 
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106 2025114617944 UTSAW KUMAR 612 

107 2025114218377 SUKKALA SIRICHANDANA 610 

108 2025114318802 KADUPUKUTLA CHAITANYA 610 

109 2025114117810 VRAJ BIPINCHANDRA PATEL 610 

110 2025114411215 VAISHNAVI KANHAIYA BHOLANE 610 

111 2025114711245 PRIYANSHU KOSHTA 608 

112 2025114318861 MARELLA LOHITH VENKATESH 608 

113 2025114315895 ROHAN THAPA 606 

114 2025114416423 ADARSH KUSHWAH 606 

115 2025114111929 SATISH KUMAR 606 

116 2025114114569 VASU DUVVU 605 

117 2025114211566 PRANJAL MAURYA 605 

118 2025114814137 AKASH CHAURASIYA 605 

119 2025114718476 AMBIKA GORAIN 603 

120 2025114012928 KONISA SAI SRIYUKTHA 602 

121 2025114511350 MADAKA NARASINGA RAO 602 

122 2025114614800 PAIDIPATI GURUDEEP 602 

123 2025114518866 ARVIND SAHU 602 

124 2025114913151 MUNDAN KUMAR 602 

125 2025114215072 ABHISHEK KUMAR 602 

126 2025114211372 SEEPANA MITHUN 597 

127 2025114413362 ANKUSH KUMAR GUPTA 597 

128 2025114214942 SHRINIDHI NARWRIYA 595 

129 2025114510192 DEEKSHA RAJPUT 595 

130 2025114519169 HIMANSHU KUSHWAHA 595 

131 2025114811938 VIKRAM GURJAR 593 

132 2025114517456 YASHITA SONI 592 

133 2025114616075 DEVASHISH BOTRE 592 

134 2025114818803 HIMANSHU VERMA 592 

135 2025114413175 SHEELMANI SAHU 589 

136 2025114717210 DAMARLA NITHIN 589 

137 2025114115910 MOHD ASIF 589 

138 2025114516474 
PRAJAPATI ARYAN 
VIRENDRAKUMAR 589 

139 2025114917188 ROHIT RAJ 589 

140 2025114713515 SONU PRAJAPATI 585 

141 2025114919382 ASHISH KUMAR 585 

142 2025114117576 PRASHANT PATEL 585 

143 2025114914586 SHIV DAS PAL 584 

144 2025114912978 THONTA SIVAMANI ANJI KUMAR 582 

145 2025114715100 
SHIVAM KAUSHIKKUMAR 

GAJJAR 582 

146 2025114714567 DEVANSH 581 

147 2025114419253 SAREPALLI SASIKAMAL 581 

148 2025114418489 PRIYANKA SAINI 581 

149 2025114111699 HARSHITA VERMA 581 

150 2025114116345 OJASAV RATHORE 581 

151 2025114517477 SINJINI GHOSH 579 

152 2025114415871 BETHA AJAY KUMAR 579 

153 2025114011737 KUSHAL KHACHANE 577 

154 2025114016884 SIDDHI SUNIL SHELOKAR 577 
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155 2025114016938 ANIKET ASHOK PATIL 577 

156 2025114818545 SOHAM DE 575 

157 2025114918784 NARASAPPA GARI ARCHANA 575 

158 2025114311488 RAUSHAN VIVEK 575 

159 2025114613047 KOLAMGARI LAVANYA 572 

160 2025114514528 ASHISH KUMAR 572 

161 2025114016611 NEELKETU KUMAR SINGH 572 

162 2025114816432 GULLA MAHESH 569 

163 2025114217838 
PARTH PRAMOD PITRUBHAKTA 

WANI 569 

164 2025114910885 KOTHAKOTA NAGA RAJU 568 

165 2025114818083 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 568 

166 2025114418071 KOMAL GHOGARE 565 

167 2025114715170 
PETETI NAGAMALLESWARA 

RAO 565 

168 2025114913944 ABHISHEK NAGAR 564 

169 2025114912533 FARIGH AHMAD SABRI 564 

170 2025114313366 RACHNA DEWANGAN 562 

171 2025114010028 RITEEN SHAW 562 

172 2025114011122 ABHISHEK KAILAS JADHAO 562 

173 2025114217588 MD ZISHAN 560 

174 2025114510445 AVI CHOURASIYA 560 

175 2025114811642 AMIT SINGH YADAV 560 

176 2025114911164 ANUSHKA TANTIA 560 

177 2025114012723 SATYAM PAL 560 

178 2025114816484 SAI TEJA TIRUMANI 556 

179 2025114617685 ADITYA RAJESH MARATHE 556 

180 2025114911191 SHIVAM SEN 556 

181 2025114517368 SANJEEVANI RAHUL ANUSE 555 

182 2025114511386 SATYAJIT PRIYADARSHI 555 

183 2025114118542 ABHILASHA KUMARI 555 

184 2025114612223 
ADYASHA PRIYADARSHINI 

SAHOO 555 

185 2025114817583 GURUVU VASAVI 552 

186 2025114818257 PRANAY THAKRE 552 

187 2025114618984 SIDDHARTH SAHU 552 

188 2025114512602 RUCHI SAINI 552 

189 2025114810334 SIDHANT CHANDRAKAR 552 

190 2025114417469 SAURAV MANIKCHAND GUPTA 552 

191 2025114114283 HARSH RAO 552 

192 2025114114673 SHUBHAM MAURYA 549 

193 2025114413525 VED ANAND 549 

194 2025114313906 VIRESH TUSHAR KOLI 549 

195 2025114112327 ABHISHEK KUMAR 548 

196 2025114517235 JHALAK SAHU 548 

197 2025114517323 ARPIT RAJ 548 

198 2025114012553 OM RAJ SINGH 548 

199 2025114212700 FARAJ BARKAT TAMBOLI 548 

200 2025114910466 BHAGYASHRI PEDAPALLIKAR 548 

201 2025114017762 
CHAMAKURA CHANDRA 

SHEKAR 546 

202 2025114516606 AKASH SINGH 545 
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203 2025114513351 PRIYANSHU DEWANGAN 543 

204 2025114913725 HARSHIT KATIYAR 543 

205 2025114817115 AGITHE YESHWANTH 542 

206 2025114011942 JOSIGA S 542 

207 2025114511368 JAGAN G 542 

208 2025114612159 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAJAPATI 542 

209 2025114917532 SAURAV KUMAR 542 

210 2025114818959 SHRAWAN KUMAR THAKUR 542 

211 2025114216623 JITENDRA KUMAR 539 

212 2025114712826 GULSHAN KUMAR DEWANGAN 539 

213 2025114115058 DEEPESH KUMAR 539 

214 2025114014330 RANI KUMARI 539 

215 2025114317160 RAHUL CHOURE 536 

216 2025114317135 LOHITH KADIYALA 535 

217 2025114513445 SARVESH KUMAR PAL 535 

218 2025114310363 ANSHUL 535 

219 2025114313554 DEEPAK RAJ 532 

220 2025114212392 OMKAR RAVINDRA KUMBHAR 531 

221 2025114618441 VADDI GOVARDHAN 530 

222 2025114118051 ATHARVA RAJESH GOSAVI 529 

223 2025114411109 LADINENI DIVIJA 527 

224 2025114715784 LAKKAVARAPU HEMANTH 527 

225 2025114619100 TOSHIT VINAYAKRAO GALANDE 527 

226 2025114416973 RAJU MAURYA 527 

227 2025114614979 SHIVA RAJ G 526 

228 2025114918891 RITIKA VERMA 526 

229 2025114817572 YADVENDRA 526 

230 2025114916284 SHIVANI OJHA 526 

231 2025114214246 UMANG KARSHAN VAROTARIYA 526 

232 2025114510449 ABYAB KUMAR 526 

233 2025114212896 UMANG RAJ 526 

234 2025114018053 
ATTAR M A MALIK MOHAMMED 

MASOOD 526 

235 2025114618458 MAJJI TEJESWANI 523 

236 2025114313843 MD SHOAIB ALI 523 

237 2025114415340 PAILA TEJESWARA RAO 522 

238 2025114811037 KARIMI UPENDRA 522 

239 2025114614123 ASHISH PARMAR 522 

240 2025114216239 LILUNSHITAN NAYAK 522 

241 2025114519368 ASHISH RANJAN 518 

242 2025114019191 ANSH 516 

243 2025114617287 VINAY RATHORE 516 

244 2025114819463 ANJALI KUMARI 516 

245 2025114816276 ABHINAV SHARMA 516 

246 2025114112397 SONU YADAV 516 

247 2025114417481 SWARAJ KUMAR 516 

248 2025114811365 JAI SHANKAR AZAD 514 

249 2025114218808 ANAND BHAN SINGH CHOUHAN 514 

250 2025114413431 
MINDE SHIVAM 

GORAKSHANATH 514 

251 2025114710611 NAVEEN A 512 
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252 2025114314511 SHISHIR RANJAN BHARADWAJ 512 

253 2025114611838 CHETAN SAINI 510 

254 2025114118923 AKSHAY AKAWAD 510 

255 2025114017624 GEETIKA NIDHI 510 

256 2025114311769 RAVI KUMAR 510 

257 2025114513425 DEEPAK DHAKED 510 

258 2025114913897 SANJEEV THAKUR 510 

259 2025114413181 ROSE GUPTA 509 

260 2025114616614 PARTH AWADHIYA 506 

261 2025114510852 SURAJ KUMAR 506 

262 2025114612986 MOHAMMAD SARIM 506 

263 2025114612552 AKASH KUMAR 506 

264 2025114014555 ANUMALLA MANIKANTA 506 

265 2025114911809 NETHUNURI SAI PRANEETH 503 

266 2025114415966 HIMANSHU KUMAR 503 

267 2025114216647 SIMRAN SANIA 503 

268 2025114517534 AKASH KUMAR 502 

269 2025114617204 LOKESH NATHU PATIL 502 

270 2025114912216 RANJAN KUMAR SAH 502 

271 2025114015925 MOHAMMED THANWEER 499 

272 2025114714864 RITESH KUMAR 499 

273 2025114810956 SATENDRA SINGH 499 

274 2025114316818 SHIVAM SAHU 499 

275 2025114117594 HIMANSHU 498 

276 2025114919149 BADASHAH KUMAR 496 

277 2025114315249 ARUNJITH R 494 

278 2025114716567 MUKESH 493 

279 2025114019526 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 491 

280 2025114017222 MALI VISHAL VAISHALI VIJAY 489 

281 2025114017956 AMEY DEEPAK RAJMANE 489 

282 2025114913413 SHAHID KHAN 486 

283 2025114513901 AMIT KUMAR 486 

284 2025114715007 PRASANT KUMAR SINGH 486 

285 2025114713155 PRACHI YADAV 485 

286 2025114717346 SATYA SAHU 485 

287 2025114315893 NAMITA DAS 483 

288 2025114215978 NAMITA DAS 483 

289 2025114110981 SRIJIB DEY 483 

290 2025114514677 PRINCE ROY 481 

291 2025114818153 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY 481 

292 2025114115859 PATIL NISHAD SANJAY 481 

293 2025114011320 SATYAM PRASHANT 479 

294 2025114516459 DISHANT NIBEDIT 479 

295 2025114113861 SHREYANSHPATI YADAV 479 

296 2025114412077 ATUL KUMAR 479 

297 2025114915377 MD MUSHTAQUE ALAM 479 

298 2025114616206 AKASH DAS 477 

299 2025114012098 BHAIRAVI SANJAY PUSTODE 475 

300 2025114616369 SHATAKSHI 473 

301 2025114118650 AKASH KASHYAP 473 

302 2025114711963 AVINASH KUMAR 473 
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303 2025114117441 DHRUVKUMAR PRAJAPATI 473 

304 2025114217509 UMESH YADAV 473 

305 2025114111659 ANSHIKA VERMA 473 

306 2025114817626 VISHAL KUMAR 473 

307 2025114911000 DEV AKKASH S 473 

308 2025114116787 ANJALI 473 

309 2025114111524 RIMA ROY 469 

310 2025114510688 RIYA GUPTA 468 

311 2025114317847 P PARDHASARADHI 466 

312 2025114019464 VINAY KUMAR PATEL 466 

313 2025114914252 ARUN KUMAR 464 

314 2025114513891 KONGARAPU VAMSHI 463 

315 2025114113951 AASHUTOSH RAJ 463 

316 2025114311647 RAMELLI VANDANA 463 

317 2025114518699 MAYANK DEWANGAN 460 

318 2025114618560 AADITYA THAKUR 456 

319 2025114416107 
SMRUTIBEN DEVENDRABHAI  

LAKDAWALA 456 

320 2025114216133 NIKESH KUMAR 456 

321 2025114310444 PUSHPA KUMARI 456 

322 2025114918060 D SRIJA ANURAGINI 452 

323 2025114017342 NAVDEEP KUMAR 452 

324 2025114214419 JAGRITI YADAV 452 

325 2025114614661 GANJI SPANDANA 450 

326 2025114410601 PRASHANTH L 450 

327 2025114217281 JERRY SANTHOSH KUMAR 450 

328 2025114011274 ADITI KUMARI 448 

329 2025114811921 GARGI SAINI 448 

330 2025114416386 
PRANAV HARISHCHANDRA 

MAURYA 448 

331 2025114719448 UTKARSH VISHWAKARMA 448 

332 2025114613657 VASU DEV GANDA 448 

333 2025114614871 SHAGUN KALER 446 

334 2025114015688 DIPRAJ DEBNATH 446 

335 2025114413182 ADYASHA MAHANTA 445 

336 2025114214992 RAJAT BHARTI 445 

337 2025114917780 MAYUR MADHUKAR PATIL 443 

338 2025114115498 JAYA SISODIYA 440 

339 2025114115985 MEENU 440 

340 2025114619406 P VIKRAM 437 

341 2025114515190 LALEETHADITHYA S 436 

342 2025114618447 AMAN ASISH GUPTA 434 

343 2025114213933 
PRAVINKUMAR MINESHKUMAR 

GOHIL 431 

344 2025114411678 HENA ASLAM 431 

345 2025114810476 ADARSH KUMAR 427 

346 2025114311015 ATUL SINGH 426 

347 2025114714006 GYANENDRA MOHAN PATEL 423 

348 2025114414578 PIYUSH POONIA 423 

349 2025114014539 AVISHKA SANJAY SONAWANE 420 

350 2025114819103 KUNAL SINGH 420 

351 2025114516985 SUBHADIP BISWAS 420 
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352 2025114217224 
MANGURE IKHLAS PAKIJA 

IMTIYAJ 418 

353 2025114118322 HAPPY KUMARI 418 

354 2025114916145 ABHISHEK 418 

355 2025114612550 ANAS 417 

356 2025114913405 JALAKAM CHANDRA HARSHA 414 

357 2025114211701 ANIRAJ MODI 414 

358 2025114713771 SACHIDANAND YADAV 414 

359 2025114114388 VINAY KUMAR NISHAD 412 

360 2025114914251 PRIYANSHU GOYAL 410 

361 2025114215504 DUBASI RISHI KUMAR 410 

362 2025114318781 AKASH SAINI 410 

363 2025114619074 SHUBHANGI GULAB BHOYAR 410 

364 2025114515505 TALABHAKTULA PREM KUMAR 407 

365 2025114116320 NEERAJ SONI 406 

Category: OBC - PD 
1 2025114518630 RANJEET KUMAR 506 

2 2025114816505 AKASH VISHWAKARMA 436 

3 2025114514504 ROCHIT CHANDRAKAR 431 

4 2025114312380 ADITYA KUMAR 318 

5 2025114218598 PUCHA ARUN KUMAR 317 

Category: SC 
1 2025114812932 LALCHAND MONDAL 602 

2 2025114415417 GAWAI NAMITA SHARAD 598 

3 2025114710016 KALYANAM PRANAY 585 

4 
2025114116852 

MAKWANA JEVINKUMAR 
PALABHAI 579 

5 2025114513959 NAGENDRA CHOUHAN 572 

6 2025114111393 ANKIT PRAKASH 572 

7 
2025114515722 

DHRUVI RAJESHBHAI 
MAHYAVANSHI 564 

8 2025114317194 ASHISH DIWAKAR 564 

9 2025114510194 ADITYA VERMA 562 

10 2025114012689 MINAKSHI LAKHIWAL 556 

11 2025114111255 PUSHKESHWAR SINGH 552 

12 2025114510086 ASHISH KUMAR RAJ 552 

13 2025114710397 VEEPTHY SURESH 543 

14 2025114212759 AKASH SINGH 542 

15 2025114615269 HARERAM SETHI 539 

16 2025114817072 RAHUL KUMAR 539 

17 2025114111415 MOHIT PANWAR 531 

18 2025114314833 SACHIN KUMAR 519 

19 2025114711885 AYUSH DUTT 519 

20 
2025114414789 

MAMTABEN PARSOTTAMBHAI 
CHAUHAN 518 

21 2025114210962 SOUMYADEEP DAS 510 

22 2025114916719 DEEPAM PRIYADARSHI 510 

23 2025114010843 KASAK 509 

24 2025114116894 GODUGU DEEPSUMAN 502 

25 2025114912097 ANINDITA PRAMANIK 499 

26 2025114810969 TARUN VIJAY 496 

27 2025114312053 SOUTRIK DAS 493 
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28 2025114716918 DEEPANSHU 493 

29 2025114212427 PRASOON KUMAR 493 

30 2025114911006 DIKSHA MALLIKARJUN KAMBLE 485 

31 2025114416640 SHAILY SEHGAL 483 

32 2025114212275 DEVYANSH 483 

33 2025114113255 DEVENDRA MANI 481 

34 2025114715820 ANAND DIWAKAR 479 

35 2025114217703 JATIN KAUSHAL 477 

36 2025114111683 RISHABH ROSHAN GADPAL 473 

37 2025114913330 GIRRAJ DOHARE 473 

38 2025114813730 ANKAN SEN 473 

39 
2025114517018 

PRASHIK RAJENDRAKUMAR 
MESHRAM 473 

40 2025114213115 ANIKET MOTIRAM KAMBLE 468 

41 2025114912298 HARSH 468 

42 2025114218978 RAVI GANESH SHINDE 464 

43 2025114715540 ADITYA KISHORE 462 

44 2025114415702 TARUN KUMAR 460 

45 2025114719234 YOGYA VERMA 460 

46 2025114214966 ANUBHAB BISWAS 460 

47 2025114017139 HARSH UMESH KUKUTKAR 460 

48 2025114314170 ANISHA KUMARI LAL 456 

49 2025114810637 ANKAN HALDER 454 

50 2025114611254 SRIJAN SINGH 452 

51 2025114212839 ADARSH DEWANAND FULZELE 450 

52 
2025114110985 

RUPAKKUMAR PRAMODKUMAR 
KARHADE 448 

53 2025114710408 RITIK KUMAR 448 

54 2025114611433 NISHKARSH VERMA 446 

55 2025114812375 MUTYALA RATNA KUMAR 440 

56 2025114213942 DEEPANSHU SINGH 438 

57 2025114010627 DESAI VIRAJ VINAY 436 

58 2025114912013 TALARI YAMUNA KUMARI 433 

59 2025114210325 NEERAJ KUMAR 433 

60 2025114810267 JAHNAVI SINGH 431 

61 2025114010064 NEHA BHARTI 430 

62 2025114518759 ADITYA KUMAR 430 

63 2025114813081 ANJALI SANJAY KASHIDE 427 

64 
2025114811458 

SAMYAK SHUDDHODHAN 
MESHRAM 427 

65 2025114717466 BHOSALE SHUBHAM SAMPAT 427 

66 2025114318755 ROHIT CHOWDHURY 427 

67 2025114210383 DEEPANSHU 427 

68 2025114612250 SINGI MAHARSHI 426 

69 2025114117144 SRISHTI SONKAR 425 

70 2025114316869 RIYA CHAUDHARI 424 

71 2025114117249 VIPUL 424 

72 2025114710858 SIDDHARTH GAUTAM 423 

73 2025114611299 YATNISH MANIK 423 

74 2025114717265 KOMMU SAI TEJA 420 

75 2025114615292 ARINDAM MONDAL 418 

76 2025114414719 AYUSHI VERMA 418 
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77 2025114516156 SUJIT HALDER 414 

78 2025114019533 AYUSH PATLE 414 

79 2025114815425 SHALINI KUMAR 414 

80 2025114710728 VIJAY KISHOR 413 

81 2025114114888 ASHUTOSH PALASIYA 412 

82 2025114518753 SAYAN KUMAR BHOWMICK 410 

83 2025114013586 SUJAY DAS 410 

84 2025114611210 PAMIR MONDAL 410 

85 
2025114713450 

SHIRISKAR PRATHAMESH 
SURYAKANT SHIRISKAR 410 

86 2025114715418 MUKESH KUMAR 409 

87 
2025114518370 

ANANTHAVARAPU SANDEEP 
CHANDRA 407 

88 2025114715592 ROHIT MONDAL 407 

89 2025114412502 GANGA LAYA 406 

90 2025114512118 ANKIT SARAWATA 406 

91 2025114815856 SANKALP RAJESH BANODIA 403 

92 2025114313682 VIGNESH MILIND SHINDE 402 

93 2025114714676 PRATIK RANGNATH KOKANE 401 

94 2025114717236 SURAJ DEO RAJ 400 

95 2025114110083 ANJALI 397 

96 2025114510417 KANISHKA DHADA 397 

97 2025114415223 RENU 393 

98 2025114714988 RAJ KUMAR BATTHULA 393 

99 2025114313208 PUNEET ARYA 393 

100 2025114513845 ASHISH KUMAR 393 

101 2025114318744 PULKIT VERMA 393 

102 2025114811817 YASHPAL 390 

103 2025114810826 MUKUNDA MONDAL 389 

104 2025114612838 UPPU VAMSI 389 

105 2025114414300 PRASHANT GAUTAM 389 

106 2025114012904 MEHARVAN VERMA 389 

107 2025114117480 VIKASH KUMAR 389 

108 2025114012078 RAHUL SINGH 385 

109 2025114611342 INDERPREET SINGH 385 

110 2025114116619 ANKIT BAGRI 385 

111 2025114413407 JAYRAJ AHIRWAL 384 

112 2025114010532 GAGAN JOT KOUR 384 

113 2025114010564 SANDEEP 381 

114 2025114412182 MONIKA 381 

115 2025114717079 AMITESH RANJAN 381 

116 2025114112060 ISHIKA BISWAS 381 

117 2025114810002 SAHADEB BARMAN 381 

118 2025114815363 SANSKAR 381 

119 2025114614748 TAMATAM SRIKANTH 380 

120 2025114612628 KAVYA SINGH 380 

121 2025114216865 KUNTALA SHREYA 377 

122 2025114211313 MITHUN MAN 377 

123 2025114915536 ANKIT PRABHAKAR SURWADE 377 

124 2025114819387 PURNIMA PARDHE 377 

125 2025114114381 ISHIKA SONKER 377 
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126 2025114514525 PRAKHAR SINGH 374 

127 2025114512561 MANSI VERMA 373 

128 2025114415939 NAVIN SIDDHARTH JAMULE 373 

129 2025114915364 PAVITRA KUMAR 373 

130 2025114412690 RITIK BHUSHAN 370 

131 2025114214338 TUSHAR KANT MANHARE 370 

132 2025114412049 ANISHA MENDHE 368 

133 2025114311072 JEEVAN KUMAR S V 368 

134 2025114312535 CHETAN 368 

135 2025114715153 SHUBHAM KUMAR 367 

136 2025114016184 AKASH VERMA 367 

137 2025114919237 DIPIKA NAYEK 367 

138 2025114216582 AKSHARA CHINTHALAPUDI 364 

139 2025114118103 SURYAL DILIP KHIRADE 364 

140 2025114611481 RITUPARNA SENAPATI 360 

141 2025114117063 OM KUMAR 360 

142 2025114211465 ANUKTA ROY 358 

143 2025114412481 VAGHMARE SIDDHARTH 358 

144 2025114615477 MANDULA KARUNAKAR 357 

145 2025114213591 VARSHA 356 

146 2025114017275 SAURABH NIRAJ MESHRAM 356 

147 2025114518787 SUGAM DESHLAHARE 354 

148 2025114110911 MESA SUNNY BABU 352 

149 2025114613732 SAYAN MONDAL 352 

150 2025114312057 BHASKAR RAJAURA 350 

151 2025114811883 TUSHAR KUMAR MIRCHE 349 

152 2025114917036 VELLURU SHYAM 348 

153 2025114213173 N NAVEEN 348 

154 2025114715015 NITHISH Y H 347 

155 2025114615620 CHANDRAMANI SEKHAR SUNA 347 

156 
2025114319161 

POBBATI KOUSHIKI SAI 
MEGHANA 346 

157 2025114218927 ANUJ KUMAR MAHRA 346 

158 2025114918533 JASMEEN KAUR 343 

159 2025114712320 AVINASH KUMAR BHARTI 343 

160 2025114012141 CHETAN KUMAR 341 

161 2025114817159 ANIKET KUMAR 339 

162 2025114716541 SHUBHAM SINGH 339 

163 2025114712293 SIDDHANT SEKHAR PATRA 339 

164 
2025114717852 

PRAJAKTA SIDDHARTH 
WANKHEDE 338 

165 2025114113637 ABHRODEEP DAS 338 

166 2025114017668 YOJIT WAGHMARE 335 

167 2025114711011 HIMANSHU NAGWAL 335 

168 2025114815638 RATAN BHOWMICK 334 

169 2025114814630 SUMEET KUMAR BEHERA 334 

170 2025114715413 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 334 

171 2025114813607 DEVESH SINGH KAIN 334 

172 2025114818284 SAKSHAM 331 

173 2025114717241 ABHISHEK KUMAR 331 

174 2025114212880 INDRAJEET 331 
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175 2025114310233 ABIR SARKAR 331 

176 2025114913967 MOLUGU INDUSREE 330 

177 2025114017126 ANINDYA DAS 328 

178 2025114614356 BONTHA TEJASWINI 327 

179 2025114716748 JANGAM SHASHI PREETHAM 327 

180 2025114918671 VIJAY CHAITANYA DUNNA 327 

181 2025114413498 VIVEK SAHA 327 

182 2025114514382 ESAIARASI S 327 

183 2025114212480 SUBHADEEP DAS 327 

184 
2025114416912 

ARUNKUMAR RAMESHWARLAL 
JAISWAL 326 

185 2025114011684 KALVALA SAI VARDHAN 324 

186 
2025114013613 

AYUSH NISHIKANT 
SHAMKUWAR 324 

187 2025114113036 ANANYA ANINDITA 324 

188 2025114511601 NEELENDRA SINGH 324 

189 2025114913157 PEULI KARMAKAR 323 

190 2025114015157 ISHWAR VINAYAK NARWADE 323 

191 2025114711925 GUDALA BHAVANA 321 

192 2025114116426 BRIJESH BHARTI 318 

193 2025114311579 NIKHIL M 318 

194 2025114316961 MAHENDRA KUMAR 318 

195 2025114016974 SAYANTANI KARMAKAR 317 

196 2025114415849 MOCHARLA HARSHINI 314 

197 2025114114365 DEVENDER 314 

198 
2025114612814 

SAKETH PRIYARANJAN DAS 
BADUGU 313 

199 
2025114917421 

SOLANKI JANAK 
MAHENDRABHAI 313 

200 2025114019095 ABHIJEET SANJAY TADAKE 310 

201 2025114610889 YASH MAHENDRA MANE 310 

202 2025114213072 ARYAN 309 

203 2025114416422 PAPPU VENKATA SAI 302 

Category: SC - PD 

    

Category: ST 

1 
2025114511977 

PATEL TARJANIBEN 
HASMUKHBHAI 473 

2 2025114710389 OLIVER KANDIR 454 

3 2025114013688 PARTHAPRATIM DEURI 453 

4 
2025114814177 

CHAUDHARI DARSHIL 
VINODKUMAR 452 

5 2025114212984 AMANDEEP MONGRE 448 

6 2025114917130 HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH 443 

7 2025114210302 AVINASH SOY 440 

8 2025114018516 ANUP KUMAR GOND 436 

9 2025114314704 CHETAN 436 

10 2025114510751 NEHA GAVDE 430 

11 2025114412624 JADHAV PRAFUL NAYAK 418 

12 2025114316411 JASPAL SINGH 417 

13 2025114818996 LISBAN HANAHAGA 414 

14 2025114212136 BHARATH ESLAVATH 393 



38 

 

15 2025114211140 DEVASARI TEJA 393 

16 2025114311282 RASHMIRANJAN PING 393 

17 2025114717630 KARAN MEENA 393 

18 2025114419364 RIMIL MANDI 393 

19 2025114415279 THOKALA VAMSIKRISHNA 390 

20 
2025114911475 

BHUVNESHWARKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI THORAT 380 

21 2025114012969 UMER KHAYAM MIR 375 

22 2025114012998 RAVINDRA MOURYA 374 

23 
2025114516902 

ROHAN BHAUSAHEB 
CHAUDHARI 354 

24 2025114311655 LAKAVATH TANUSHREE 352 

25 2025114110822 K SRINU 343 

26 2025114115554 AYAN SAIKIA 342 

27 2025114416724 DESHAVATH DINESH KUMAR 339 

28 2025114319551 HARSH KUMAR KANDRA 339 

29 2025114417732 ABHA SINGH SARDAR 334 

30 2025114216563 HARSH NETAM 334 

31 2025114214912 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA 334 

32 2025114819129 ABHILASH NAIK 331 

33 2025114113883 SOURABH CHOUHAN 331 

34 2025114913977 ANISHA MURMU 331 

35 2025114316166 ESLAVATH ANIL KUMAR 327 

36 2025114617496 YOGESH KANWAR 327 

37 2025114415764 JAYACHANDRA HEMBRAM 323 

38 2025114514461 BIKRAM TUDU 321 

39 2025114517195 ARYAN KUMAR 321 

40 2025114515831 SOVAN CHAKMA 318 

41 2025114113230 VADTHYAVATH RAMU 314 

42 
2025114917893 

DAMOR ANKURKUMAR 
RAVINDRABHAI 306 

43 2025114318660 REYYALA PAVAN MURTHY 306 

44 2025114316316 GUPTA DAMI 303 

45 2025114710527 PRADHUMAN SINGH 302 
 

Category: ST - PD 

    
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 


